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Accounting (ACCT) • BHS 435 / 773-995-3979
18377	 ACCT 1290	 61	 Legal Environment	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 503B	 Bryant L	
12896	 ACCT 2110	 01	 Intro Financial Acct	 3	 R	 08:00-08:50am	 BHS 504A	 Simyar F	 M1/$/+	
						      TR	 09:30-10:45am	 BHS 504A	 Simyar F	
12898	 ACCT 2110	 61	 Intro Financial Acct	 3	 M	 09:00-09:50pm	 BHS 504A	 Arredondo R	 M1/$/+
						      M	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 504A	 Arredondo R
12900	 ACCT 2111	 01	 Int Managerial Acct	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 BHS 504A	 Carter T	 +
12899	 ACCT 2111	 02	 Int Managerial Acct	 3	 MW	 02:00-03:15pm	 BHS 504A	 Carter T	 +
12903	 ACCT 2120	 01	 Cost Accounting	 3	 MW	 09:30-10:45am	 BHS 504A	 Carter T	 +
12910	 ACCT 2291	 01	 Business Law I	 3	 MW	 11:00-12:15pm	 BHS 503A	 King M	 JR/+
12905	 ACCT 3213	 01	 Intermed Acct I	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 BHS 501	 Simyar F	 B1/CD/+
12907	 ACCT 3214	 61	 Intermed Acct II	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 307	 Osaghae V	 B1/CD/+
18378	 ACCT 3292	 61	 Business Law II	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 TBA		  King M	 JR/+
18379	 ACCT 3293	 01	 Federal Income Tax	 3	 MW	 02:00-03:15pm	 BHS 503B	 Elmes L	 JR/+
12915	 ACCT 3314	 61	 Acct Inform Systems	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 508	 Osaghae V	 JR/+
12917	 ACCT 4315	 61	 Advanced Accounting	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 504A	 Arredondo R	 B1/+
12919	 ACCT 4317	 01	 Auditing	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 BHS 504A	 Osaghae V	 B1/+
18381	 ACCT 4394	 01	 Adv Fed Income Tax	 3	 MW	 03:30-04:45pm	 BHS 500	 Arredondo R	 +

ACCOUNTING HYBRID
12921	 ACCT 3319	 21	 Acct Non-Prof Org	 3	 W	 06:00-07:15pm	 BHS 506	 Elmes L	 +
				    ACCT 3319-21 is a hybrid course meeting weekly.  Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.
18380	 ACCT 4316	 21	 Acc Standard Ac/Prof	 3	 W	 07:30-08:50pm	 BHS 506	 Elmes L	 B1/+
				    ACCT 4316-21 is a hybrid course meeting weekly.  Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

ACCOUNTING INTERSESSION
18572	 ACCT 2111	 01I	 Int Managerial Acct	 3	 MTWRF	 01:00-08:50pm	 DH 217		 Elmes L	 +
				    Intersession Course:  Meets December 17, 18, 19, 22, 23, 29 and 30.

ACCOUNTING ONLINE
17387	 ACCT 2110	 51	 Intro Financial Acct	 3		  WEB 			   Bryant L	 M1/$/+
18543	 ACCT 2111	 51	 Int Managerial Acct	 3		  WEB 			   Elmes L	 JR/+
17752	 ACCT 2291	 51	 Business Law I	 3		  WEB 			   Bryant L	 JR/+
16809	 ACCT 3292	 51	 Business Law II	 3		  WEB 			   Bryant L	 JR/+
17388	 ACCT 3293	 51	 Federal Income Tax	 3		  WEB 			   Arredondo R	 JR/+

African Languages (AF L) • HWH 301 / 773-995-2350
AFRICAN LANGUAGES  ONLINE
18328	 AF L 1100	 51	 Af Cultural Influnce	 3		  WEB 			   Norris E	

African American Studies (AFAM) • SCI 321 / 773-995-2186
12874	 AFAM 1000	 01	 Intro AFAM Studies	 3	   MWF	 09:00-09:50am	 DH 217		 Harris K	 E3/+
14481	 AFAM 1000	 02	 Intro AFAM Studies	 3	   MWF	 11:00-11:50am	 DH 217		 Harris K	 E3/+
14482	 AFAM 1000	 03	 Intro AFAM Studies	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 DH 216		 Dulaney K	 E3/+
15822	 AFAM 1020	 61	 Cultural Diversity	 3	 S	 11:00-01:50pm	 DH 216	 	 STAFF	 E5
18209	 AFAM 1099	 01	 Freshman Seminar AFAM	 1	 M	 02:00-02:50pm	 SCI 209		 Commodore A
18210	 AFAM 2000	 01	 AFAM Special Topics	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 HWH 305	 Kimble L	
				    Topic:  Chicago Black Renaissance
18211	 AFAM 2000	 61	 AFAM Special Topics	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 DH 217		 Dulaney K
				    Topic:  Black Creative Production
18212	 AFAM 2010	 01	 Af Cult/Socty/Poltcs	 3	 MWF	 11:00-11:50am	 DH 203E	 N'Daou S	
16602	 AFAM 3020	 61	 The Great Debate	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 DH 216		 Harris K	
18213	 AFAM 3040	 61	 Af Am Protest Movts	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 DH 216		 Harris K	
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14609	 AFAM 3510	 01	 Black Chicago to 1960	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 HWH 305	 Kimble L	 W1
18214	 AFAM 3520	 01	 Black Chicago Since 1960	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 DH 216		 Merriweather T

AFRICAN AMERICAN STUDIES HYBRID
18215	 AFAM 1020	 21	 Cultural Diversity	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 DH 217		 Dulaney K	 E5
				    AFAM 1020-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions. 				 
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

AFRICAN AMERICAN STUDIES ONLINE
16839	 AFAM 1000	 51	 Intro AFAM Studies	 3		  WEB 			   Dulaney K	 E3/+
14607	 AFAM 1020	 51	 Cultural Diversity	 3		  WEB 			   Dulaney K	 E5

AFRICAN AMERICAN STUDIES SPECIAL SESSSION
18216	 AFAM 1020	 01S	 Cultural Diversity	 3	 MW	 03:00-04:45pm	 DH 216		 STAFF	 E5/+
				    AFAM 1020-01S is a special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.

Additional African American Studies courses offered this semester:
18049	 ART 4120	 61	 African-American Art	 3	 T	 06:00-08:55pm	 BHS 306	 Hawkins J	 +/$
18056	 CMAT 2140	 01	 African Amer Theatre	 3	 MWF	 03:00-03:50pm	 DH 116		 Jackson G	 AE
15028	 ENG 2940	 01	 African Amer Lit II	 3	 MWF	 01:00-01:50pm	 HWH 203	 Magras L	 AE
18228	 GEOG 4520	 61	 Urban/Reg Planning	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 209		 Pratt E	 +
18621	 HIST 2730	 61	 AF AM Hist Since 1865	 3	 T	 05:30-08:20pm	 HWH 200B	 Morikawa S	 CD/+
18595	 HIST 2850	 01	 Africa Since 1800	 3	 MWF	 12:00-12:50pm	 HWH 201	 N'Daou S	 +
17103	 MUS 2216	 01	 Jazz/Pop Mus Hist I	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 HWH 105	 Whitted P
13456	 MUS 2217	 61	 Jazz/Pop Mus Hist II	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 105	 Offard F	 AE
15503	 SOC 4300	 01	 Sem:Soc Blk Families	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 SCI 100		 Baker-Kimmons L	

Anthropology (ANTH) • SCI 321 / 773-995-2186
17916	 ANTH 1010	 01	 Intro Cultural Anth	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 HWH 309	 Kwosek S	 W1
18219	 ANTH 2990	 01	 Spec Topics In Anth	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 HWH 309	 STAFF	 +
			    	 Topic:  Haiti

ANTHROPOLOGY INTERSESSION - HYBRID
18568	 ANTH 2010	 21I	 Global Cultures	 3	 MF	 05:00-07:50pm	 SCI 209		 Sanders L	
       				    Intersession Hybrid Course:  Meets December 19, 22 and 29; January 5 and 9.
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

ANTHROPOLOGY ONLINE
17012	 ANTH 1010	 51	 Intro Cultural Anth	 3		  WEB 			   Sanders L	
18538	 ANTH 2010	 51	 Global Cultures	 3		  WEB 			   Sanders L	

ANTHROPOLOGY SPECIAL SESSION
17723	 ANTH 1010	 02S	 Intro Cultural Anth	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:45pm	 SCI 213		 Kwosek S	
				    ANTH 1010-02S is a special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.

Arabic (ARAB) • HWH 301A / 773-995-2350
18197	 ARAB 1020	 61	 Elementary Arabic II	 3	 S	 12:00-02:50pm	 HWH 205	 Yazdy N	 $

Art & Design (ART) • BHS 600 / 773-995-3984
18029	 ART 1092	 01	 Il Art Cert Review	 1	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA		  Choi C	 A1/CD/+
13911	 ART 1100	 01	 Int to Visual Arts	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 BHS 306	 Hill S	 $
14610	 ART 1100	 02	 Int to Visual Arts	 3	 MWF	 11:00-11:50am	 BHS 306	 STAFF	 $
13910	 ART 1100	 03	 Int to Visual Arts	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 BHS 307	 Choi C	 $
15750	 ART 1100	 04	 Int to Visual Arts	 3	 MWF	 02:00-02:50pm	 BHS 306	 STAFF	 $
13912	 ART 1100	 61	 Int to Visual Arts	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 306	 Hill S	 $
13916	 ART 1102	 61	 Seminar II	 1	 T	 05:00-05:50pm	 BHS 306	 Kang S	 E3/W1/+
13914	 ART 1200	 01	 Drawing I	 3	 TR	 09:30-11:50am	 BHS 305	 Anderson J	 $
13913	 ART 1200	 02	 Drawing I	 3	 MW	 02:00-04:30pm	 BHS 305	 Williams J	 $
17751	 ART 1280	 01	 2-D Design	 3	 MW	 12:00-02:30pm	 BHS 301	 Lucas T	 $
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13917	 ART 1300	 01	 Photography I	 3	 TR	 02:00-04:30pm	 BHS 303	      McQueen A	 $
18030	 ART 1400	 01	 Sculpture I	 3	 MW	 02:00-04:30pm	 BHS 101W	      Christofferson S	 $
16069	 ART 1575	 01	 Ceramics I	 3	 TR	 02:00-04:30pm	 BHS 101E	      Dieffenbach A	 $
18031	 ART 1575	 61	 Ceramics I	 3	 MW	 06:00-08:30pm	 BHS 101E	      Dieffenbach A	 $
15262	 ART 2030	 61	 Body Notions	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 306	      Reed M	 $
15263	 ART 2050	 01	 Intro Sound Art	 3	 MWF	 12:00-01:50pm	 BHS 303	      Christofferson S	 E3
13938	 ART 2103	 01	 Modern Art	 3	 TR	 03:30-04:45pm	 BHS 306	      Kang S	 E3
13922	 ART 2110	 01	 Intro Non-Western Art	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 BHS 306	      Kang S	 E3/$
17250	 ART 2120	 61	 Hist Photography	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 303	      Buitron R	 E3/$
13928	 ART 2200	 01	 Drawing II	 3	 MWF	 11:00-12:50pm	 BHS 305	      Fotos A	 +/$
15264	 ART 2245	 01	 Watercolor I	 3	 MWF	 11:00-12:50pm	 BHS 305	      Fotos A	 +/$
13919	 ART 2260	 01	 Printmaking I	 3	 MWF	 08:00-09:50am	 BHS 301	      Lucas T	 +/$
18034	 ART 2300	 01	 Photography II	 3	 MW	 02:00-04:30pm	 BHS 303	      Buitron R	 +/$
18035	 ART 2310	 01	 Documentary Photo	 3	 MW	 02:00-04:30pm	 BHS 303	      Buitron R	 +/$
17500	 ART 2575	 01	 Ceramics II	 3	 TR	 10:00-12:30pm	 BHS 101E	      Dieffenbach A	 $
18040	 ART 2600	 61	 Art Pre K-8 Teachers	 3	 TR	 06:00-08:30pm	 BHS 301	      Choi C
15271	 ART 2714	 01	 Typography I	 3	 MW	 11:00-01:30pm	 BHS 302	      Ferrario L	 $
15268	 ART 2720	 01	 3-D Design	 3	 TR	 09:30-12:00pm	 BHS 301	      Hawkins J	 +/$
18041	 ART 2730	 01	 Animation Game Dsg I	 3	 MW	 02:00-04:30pm	 BHS 302	      Fotos A	 $
17493	 ART 3200	 01	 Drawing III	 3	 MWF	 11:00-12:50pm	 BHS 305	      Fotos A	 +/$
18032	 ART 3245	 01	 Watercolor II	 3	 MWF	 11:00-12:50pm	 BHS 305	      Fotos A	 +/$
13942	 ART 3260	 01	 Printmaking II	 3	 MWF	 08:00-09:50am	 BHS 301	      Lucas T	 +/$
18036	 ART 3310	 01	 Photography III	 3	 MW	 02:00-04:30pm	 BHS 303	      Buitron R	 +/$
13940	 ART 3360	 01	 Digital Photography	 3	 TR	 10:30-01:00pm	 BHS 302	      Grangruth N	 +/$
17494	 ART 3575	 01	 Ceramics III	 3	 TR	 10:00-12:30pm	 BHS 101E	       Dieffenbach A	 +/$
18044	 ART 3715	 01	 3-D Digital Modeling	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		        Fotos A	 +/$
15272	 ART 3724	 01	 Graphic Design III	 3	 MW	 08:25-10:55am	 BHS 302	       Ferrario L	 +/$
18045	 ART 3726	 01	 Design Multimedia	 3	 TR	 07:55-10:25am	 BHS 302	       Kelly M	 +/$
17495	 ART 3960	 01	 Spec Topics Art/Dsgn	 3	 TR	 10:00-12:30pm	 BHS 101E	       Dieffenbach A	 +/$
18049	 ART 4120	 61	 African-American Art	 3	 T	 06:00-08:55pm	 BHS 306	       Hawkins J	 +/$
13941	 ART 4360	 01	 Adv Digital Photo	 3	 TR	 10:30-01:00pm	 BHS 302	       Grangruth N	 A1/F1/+/$
18033	 ART 4575	 01	 Ceramics IV	 3	 TR	 10:00-12:30pm	 BHS 101E	       Dieffenbach A	 A1/F1
13952	 ART 4950	 01	 Portfolio Prep	 3	 F	 12:00-04:50pm	 BHS 302	       Lucas T	 SR/$

ART & DESIGN HYBRID
17499	 ART 1100	 21	 Int to Visual Arts	 3	 F	 02:00-03:50pm	 BHS 305	       Obermeyer L	 $
        				    ART 1100-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

ART & DESIGN SPECIAL SESSION
17976	 ART 1100	 62S	 Int to Visual Arts	 3	 R	 06:00-09:50pm	 BHS 306	       Hawkins J	 $
			              ART 1100-62S is a special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.
13918	 ART 1300	 61S	 Photography I	 3	 MW	 06:00-09:30pm	 BHS 303	       Buitron R	 $
        				     ART 1300-61S is a special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.
16843	 ART 2500	 01S	 Fiber Arts I	 3	 MWF	 02:00-04:30pm	 BHS 308	       STAFF 	 $
        				    ART 2500-01S is a special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.
17491	 ART 3540	 01S	 Weaving II	 3	 MWF	 01:00-03:30pm	 BHS 308	       STAFF	 +/4
				    ART 3540-01S is a special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.

Bilingual Education (BIL) • ED 321 / 773-995-3932
18416	 BIL 2000	 61	 Prin/Prac Biling Ed	 3	 W	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 302		       Montes A	 CD
18419	 BIL 4400	 61	 Field Practicum Bil	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		        Fernandez M	 A1/+
15538	 BIL 4450	 01	 St Tch/Sem Biling Ed	 6	 MTWRF	 08:30-02:30pm	 FLD 		        Fernandez M
						      W	 03:00-04:50pm	 ED 304		       Fernandez M	
15534	 BIL 4720	 61	 Eval Assessmt Biling	 3	 T	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 304		       Fernandez M	 +
18420	 BIL 5400	 61	 Field Practicum Bil	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		        Fernandez M	 A1/+
16084	 BIL 5450	 01	 St Tch/Sem Biling Ed	 6	 MTWRF	 08:30-02:30pm	 FLD 		        Fernandez M
						      W	 03:00-04:50pm	 ED 304		       Fernandez M
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13259	 BIL 5720	 61	 Eval/Assess Bil Tchr	 3	 T	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 304		  Fernandez M	 +
14896	 BIL 5760	 61	 Best Practces Biling	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 205		  Montes A	 +

BILINGUAL EDUCATION ONLINE
17783	 BIL 4100	 51	 Teaching ESL:  Theory	 3		  WEB 			   Montes A	 +
15893	 BIL 4240	 51	 Lang & Learning	 3		  WEB 			   Fernandez M	 A1/+
17784	 BIL 5100	 51	 Teaching ESL:Theory	 3		  WEB 			   Montes A	 +
15894	 BIL 5240	 51	 Lang & Learning	 3		  WEB 			   Fernandez M	 A1

Biology (BIOL) • SCI 310 / 773-995-2183
18073	 BIOL 1000	 61	 Freshman Sem Biology	 1	 W	 05:00-05:50pm	 SCI 216		 Bell T	 $
13333	 BIOL 1070	 01	 Bi Sci Survey I	 3	 MW	 10:00-11:50am	 SCI 122		 Kirt S	 $
13337	 BIOL 1070	 02	 Bi Sci Survey I	 3	 TR	 10:00-11:50am	 SCI 122		 Sarwar H	 $
13338	 BIOL 1070	 03	 Bi Sci Survey I	 3	 MW	 12:00-01:50pm	 SCI 122		 Kirt S	 $
18076	 BIOL 1070	 04	 Bi Sci Survey I	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:50pm	 SCI 122		 Sarwar H	 $
13340	 BIOL 1070	 61	 Bi Sci Survey I	 3	 TR	 04:00-05:50pm	 SCI 122		 Park B	 $
13345	 BIOL 1080	 01	 Bi Sci Survey II	 3	 MW	 08:00-09:50am	 SCI 120		 Kim M	 $
13349	 BIOL 1080	 02	 Bi Sci Survey II	 3	 MW	 10:00-11:50am	 SCI 120		 Kim M	 $
13350	 BIOL 1080	 03	 Bi Sci Survey II	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:50pm	 SCI 120		 Halm-Lutterodt N	 $
13351	 BIOL 1080	 04	 Bi Sci Survey II	 3	 MW	 12:00-01:50pm	 SCI 120		 Boelter J	 $
13353	 BIOL 1080	 05	 Bi Sci Survey II	 3	 MW	 02:00-03:50pm	 SCI 120		 Kim M	 $
17503	 BIOL 1080	 61	 Bi Sci Survey II	 3	 TR	 04:00-05:50pm	 SCI 120		 Halm-Lutterodt N	 $
13356	 BIOL 1080	 62	 Bi Sci Survey II	 3	 TR	 06:00-07:50pm	 SCI 120		 Halm-Lutterodt N	 $
18077	 BIOL 1092	 01	 Biol Tch Cert Review	 0	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA		  Jacobs K	
13366	 BIOL 1510	 01	 Concepts Biology	 3	 MW	 12:00-01:50pm	 SCI 121		 Jacobs K	 +
13369	 BIOL 1600	 01	 Intro Biol Profssns	 1	 F	 11:00-11:50am	 SCI 122		 Leftridge L	 +
15088	 BIOL 1710	 01	 Intro to Biology	 4	 MW	 02:00-03:15pm	 SCI 121		 Swier K	
						      F	 02:00-04:50pm	 SCI 121		 Swier K	 +/$
13371	 BIOL 1710	 61	 Intro to Biology	 4	 MW	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 122		 Botanga C	 +/$
13372	 BIOL 2020	 01	 Anatomy/Physiology I	 4	 TR	 09:30-12:20pm	 SCI 115		 Talwar S	 +
17257	 BIOL 2020	 61	 Anatomy/Physiology I	 4	 S	 09:00-02:50pm	 SCI 115		 Khan I	 +
13374	 BIOL 2021	 01	 Anatomy/Physiolgy II	 4	 MW	 09:00-11:50am	 SCI 115		 Khan I	 +
13376	 BIOL 2021	 02	 Anatomy/Physiolgy II	 4	 TR	 02:00-04:50pm	 SCI 115		 Azim A, Walter L	 +
13386	 BIOL 2059	 01	 Intro Microbiology	 3	 TR	 02:00-04:20pm	 SCI 121		 Daniels M	 +
17417	 BIOL 2059	 61	 Intro Microbiology	 3	 MW	 06:00-08:20pm	 SCI 121		 Daniels M	 +
13378	 BIOL 3040	 61	 Genetics	 4	 MW	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 215		 Gana J	 +/ $
18079	 BIOL 3051	 01	 Cell Biology Lecture / Lab	 4	 MW	 09:00-11:50am	 SCI 121		 He R	 +/ $
18080	 BIOL 3055	 61	 Evolutionary Biology	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 216		 Bell T	 +
18082	 BIOL 3072	 01	 Ecology	 4	 TR	 02:00-04:50pm	 SCI 216		 Peters E	 +
16724	 BIOL 3690	 01	 Molecular Microbiol	 4	 TR	 09:00-11:50am	 SCI 121		 Muthaiyan A	 +/ $
15870	 BIOL 4040	 01	 Genomics & Evolution	 3	 MW	 10:00-11:50am	 SCI 327		 Botanga C	 +
14644	 BIOL 4510	 61	 Molecular Biology	 3	 TR	 06:00-07:50pm	 SCI 121		 Erhart M	 +
13410	 BIOL 4630	 01	 Meth Teach 6-12 Biol	 3	 R	 03:00-05:50pm	 SCI 106		 Jacobs K	 +
17874	 BIOL 4715	 01	 Read Sci Education	 1	 T	 11:30-12:20pm	 SCI 106		 Jacobs K	 A1/+
18083	 BIOL 4750	 01	 Student Tch Sec Biol	 6	 MTRF	 08:00-02:50pm	 FLD 		  Jacobs K	
						      W	 08:00-12:50pm	 FLD 		  Jacobs K	 CD
						      W	 04:00-05:50pm	 SCI 114		 Jacobs K	
18084	 BIOL 4800	 61	 Biology Capstone	 4	 M	 06:00-07:50pm	 SCI 327		 Swier K	
						      W	 05:00-08:50pm	 SCI 327		 Swier K	 +
15871	 BIOL 5040	 01	 Genomics & Evolution	 3	 MW	 10:00-11:50am	 SCI 327		 Botanga C	 A1/+
15304	 BIOL 5100	 61	 Method Research Biol	 3	 F	 04:00-06:50pm	 SCI 216		 Gana J	 +
14645	 BIOL 5510	 61	 Molecular Biology	 3	 TR	 06:00-07:50pm	 SCI 121		 Erhart M	 +
18085	 BIOL 5550	 61	 Adv Evolution	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 216		 Bell T	 +

BIOLOGY HYBRID
18075	 BIOL 1070	 21	 Bi Sci Survey I	 3	 MW	 02:00-03:50pm	 SCI 122		 Kirt S
				    BIOL 1070-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.
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Botany (BOT) • SCI 310 / 773-995-2183
13418	 BOT 2050	 01	 Algae/Plants/Fungi	 4	 MW	 09:00-11:50am	 SCI 215		 Muthaiyan A	 +/$
15307	 BOT 2050	 61	 Algae/Plants/Fungi	 4	 TR	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 215		 Bell T	 +/$

Business Education (B E) • ED 200B / 773-995-3807
18547	 B E 4750		 01	 Student Tch Sec Bus	 6	 MTWRF	 FLD 	 TBA		  Baisa J	
						      W	 04:00-05:50pm	 TBA		  Baisa J	 +
18548	 B E 5750		 01	 Student Tch Sec Bus	 6	 MTWRF	 FLD 	 TBA		  Baisa J	
						      W	 04:00-05:50pm	 TBA		  Baisa J	 +

BUSINESS EDUCATION ONLINE 
18544	 B E 3092		 51	 BE Cert Review	 1		  WEB 			   Boyles P	 +
18545	 B E 3211		 51	 Mgmt for Bus Ed Tchrs	 3		  WEB 			   Boyles P	 +
18546	 B E 4350		 51	 Office Mgmt	 3		  WEB 			   Boyles P	 +

Business Laboratory Program (BLP) • BHS 435 / 773-995-3979
12933	 BLP 3207	 61	 BLP Internship	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  Palmer-Pratt L
				    Enrollment in BLP 3207-61 is subject to approval of your application (available in BHS 435) by the instructor.

Chemistry (CHEM) • SCI 309 / 773-995-2180
12881	 CHEM 1050	 01	 Intro Gen & Org Chem	 5	 MW	 10:00-11:50am	 SCI 113		 Koshy A	
						      W	 12:00-12:50pm	 SCI 113		 Koshy A	
						      F	 10:00-12:50pm	 SCI 205		 Koshy A	 M1/$
12882	 CHEM 1050	 02	 Intro Gen & Org Chem	 5	 TR	 09:00-10:50am	 SCI 113	         	 Glowinski R, Koshy A
						      R	 11:00-11:50am	 SCI 113	         	 Glowinski R, Koshy A
						      R	 02:00-04:50pm	 SCI 205	         	 Glowinski R, Koshy A	 M1/$
15976	 CHEM 1050	 61	 Intro Gen & Org Chem	 5	 TR	 06:00-08:20pm	 SCI 113		 Mimnaugh M	
						      F	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 205		 Mimnaugh M	 M1/$
18093	 CHEM 1400	 01	 Gen Chem I Lecture	 3	 R	 11:30-12:20pm	 SCI 106		 Richter R	
						      TR	 10:00-11:20am	 SCI 106		 Richter R	 $
18095	 CHEM 1400	 02	 Gen Chem I Lecture	 3	 MW	 12:00-01:20pm	 SCI 106		 Richter R	
						      W	 01:30-02:20pm	 SCI 106		 Richter R	 $
18097	 CHEM 1400	 61	 Gen Chem I Lecture	 3	 W	 05:00-08:50pm	 SCI 203		 Goss V	 $
18094	 CHEM 1410	 01	 Gen Chem I Lab	 1	 R	 02:00-04:50pm	 SCI 203		 Van Duzor A	 $
18096	 CHEM 1410	 02	 Gen Chem I Lab	 1	 W	 09:00-11:50am	 SCI 205		 Glowinski R	 $
18098	 CHEM 1410	 61	 Gen Chem I Lab	 1	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 203		 Goss V	 $
18101	 CHEM 1450	 01	 Gen Chem II Lecture	 3	 TR	 10:00-11:50am	 SCI 202		 Wise A	 $
18103	 CHEM 1450	 61	 Gen Chem II Lecture	 3	 MW	 05:00-06:50pm	 SCI 202		 Bailey S	 $
18100	 CHEM 1460	 01	 Gen Chem II Lab	 1	 M	 09:00-11:50am	 SCI 203	     	 Glowinski R, Van Duzor A	 $
18102	 CHEM 1460	 02	 Gen Chem II Lab	 1	 T	 02:00-04:50pm	 SCI 205		 Rivas F	 $
18104	 CHEM 1460	 61	 Gen Chem II Lab	 1	 F	 05:00-07:50pm	 SCI 203		 Bailey S	 $
12890	 CHEM 1600	 01	 Intro Chem Profession	 1	 F	 12:00-12:50pm	 SCI 108		 Rivas F	 +/$
18105	 CHEM 2400	 01	 Organic I Chem Lec	 3	 MW	 03:00-04:50pm	 SCI 113		 Rivas F	 $
18107	 CHEM 2400	 61	 Organic I Chem Lec	 3	 T	 06:00-09:50pm	 SCI 106		 Stagliano K	 $
18106	 CHEM 2410	 01	 Organic I Chem Lab	 1	 F	 01:00-04:50pm	 SCI 305		 Rivas F	 $
18108	 CHEM 2410	 61	 Organic I Chem Lab	 1	 R	 06:00-09:50pm	 SCI 305		 Stagliano K	 $
18109	 CHEM 2450	 01	 Organic II Chem Lec	 3	 MW	 10:00-11:50am	 SCI 305		 Nkansah A	 $
18111	 CHEM 2450	 02	 Organic II Chem Lec	 3	 TR	 10:00-11:50am	 SCI 305		 Nkansah A	 $
18110	 CHEM 2460	 01	 Organic II Chem Lab	 1	 W	 01:00-04:50pm	 SCI 305		 Glowinski R	 $
18112	 CHEM 2460	 02	 Organic II Chem Lab	 1	 R	 02:00-05:50pm	 SCI 305		 Nkansah A	 $
14652	 CHEM 2600	 01	 Intro Chem Lab Pract	 1	 T	 02:00-02:50pm	 SCI 106		 Richter R	 $
14501	 CHEM 2650	 01	 Analytical Chem I	 4	 M	 10:00-11:50am	 SCI 303		 Richter R	
						      W	 10:00-11:50am	 SCI 303		 Richter R	
						      F	 10:00-01:50pm	 SCI 303		 Richter R	 M1/+/$
18114	 CHEM 2700	 01	 Industrial Chemistry	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  Richter R	 +
18115	 CHEM 3240	 01	 Inorganic Chem	 3	 W	 02:00-04:50pm	 SCI 108		 LeSuer R	 +
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12916	 CHEM 4100	 01	 Adv Inorganic Chem	 3	 MW	 08:30-09:50am	 SCI 108 	 Kanis D, Mardis K, Nkansah A
12926	 CHEM 4250	 01	 Macro Physical Chem	 3	 MF	 10:00-11:50am	 SCI 108		 Mardis K	 +
12927	 CHEM 4260	 01	 Macro Phys Chem Lab	 1	 T	 02:00-05:50pm	 SCI 302		 Goss V	 +/$
18117	 CHEM 4303	 01	 Biochem I Lecture	 3	 M	 02:00-02:50pm	 SCI 106		 Wise A	 +/$
						      F	 02:00-03:50pm	 SCI 106		 Wise A	
18118	 CHEM 4304	 01	 Biochem I Laboratory	 1	 W	 12:00-03:50pm	 SCI 303		 Wise A	 +/$
12920	 CHEM 4313	 01	 Biochemistry II	 3	 MWF	 09:00-09:50am	 SCI 106		 Wise A	 +/$
12925	 CHEM 4365	 01	 Analytical Chem II	 4	 M	 01:00-04:50pm	 SCI 305		 LeSuer R	
						      F	 01:00-04:50pm	 SCI 108		 LeSuer R	 +/$
18127	 CHEM 4630	 01	 Meth Teach 6-12 Chem	 3	 R	 03:00-05:50pm	 SCI 106		 Koziarski R	 +/$
17515	 CHEM 4710	 01	 Readings in Sci Ed	 1	 T	 11:30-12:20pm	 SCI 106		 Van Duzor A	 CD/E3
18129	 CHEM 4750	 01	 Student Tch Sec Chem	 6	 MW	 08:00-11:50am	 FLD 		  Koziarski R	
						      TRF	 08:00-02:50pm	 FLD 		  Koziarski R	
						      W	 04:00-05:50pm	 SCI 114A	 Koziarski R	
18119	 CHEM 5250	 01	 Macro Physical Chem	 3	 MF	 10:00-11:50am	 SCI 108		 Mardis K	 A1/F1/+
18120	 CHEM 5313	 01	 Biochemistry II	 3	 MWF	 09:00-09:50am	 SCI 106		 Wise A	 +	
17516	 CHEM 5710	 01	 Readings in Sci Ed	 1	 T	 11:30-12:20pm	 SCI 106		 Van Duzor A	 CD

Chinese (CHIN) • HWH 301A / 773-995-2350
18169	 CHIN 1010	 01	 Elem Chinese I	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 HWH 304H	 Hu L	 +/$
15786	 CHIN 1020	 01	 Elem Chinese II	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 HWH 304H	 Hu L	 +/$
18170	 CHIN 2010	 01	 Intermediate Chinese I	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 HWH 304H	 Hu L	 +/$
18622	 CHIN 2020	 01	 Intermediate Chinese II	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 HWH 304H	 Hu L	 +/$

Classroom Management (CAS) • HWH 330 / 773-995-2105
14578	 CAS 2630	 61A	 Classroom Management	 1	 M	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 300		 Kelly M	 A1
				    CAS 2630-61A meets January 26 - March 2.

Communications, Media Arts & Theatre (CMAT) •
DH 116A / 773-995-2280
17579	 CMAT 1000	 01	 CMAT Orientation	 1	 W	 12:00-12:50pm	 DH 117		 Martinson K	
18052	 CMAT 1130	 01	 Comm for Professionl	 3	 MWF	 03:00-03:50pm	 DH 117		 Wilson C	 E4/+
14029	 CMAT 1130	 61	 Comm for Professionl	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 DH 117		 Martinson K	 E4/+
14031	 CMAT 2030	 01	 Basic Speech Commun	 3	 MWF	 09:00-09:50am	 DH 117		 Wilson C	
14032	 CMAT 2030	 02	 Basic Speech Commun	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 DH 116		 Leonard L	
14034	 CMAT 2030	 03	 Basic Speech Commun	 3	 MWF	 11:00-11:50am	 DH 117		 Jackson G	
14037	 CMAT 2030	 04	 Basic Speech Commun	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 DH 117		 Leonard L	
14033	 CMAT 2030	 05	 Basic Speech Commun	 3	 MWF	 12:00-12:50pm	 DH 116		 Wilson C	
16940	 CMAT 2030	 06	 Basic Speech Commun	 3	 MWF	 01:00-01:50pm	 DH 117		 Wilson C	
17582	 CMAT 2030	 07	 Basic Speech Commun	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 DH 116		 Leonard L	
18053	 CMAT 2030	 61	 Basic Speech Commun	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 DH 116		 Jackson M	
15378	 CMAT 2040	 61	 Intro to Theatre	 3	 MWF	 04:00-04:50pm	 DH 116		 Martinson K	
16134	 CMAT 2070	 01	 TV Studio Production	 3	 MWF	 10:00-11:50am	 DH 107		 Daniels A	
18055	 CMAT 2080	 01	 Text Analysis & Drmtrgy	 3	 MWF	 02:00-02:50pm	 DH 116		 Martinson K	
17584	 CMAT 2110	 01	 Prin of Announcing	 3	 MWF	 10:00-11:50am	 DH 105	        	 Kent H, Washington D	 $
15126	 CMAT 2120	 01	 Radio Production	 3	 MW	 01:00-03:50pm	 DH 105		 Dean J, Kois C	 $
18056	 CMAT 2140	 01	 African Amer Theatre	 3	 MWF	 03:00-03:50pm	 DH 116		 Jackson G	 AE
14681	 CMAT 2140	 61	 African Amer Theatre	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 DH 116		 Jackson G	 AE
16943	 CMAT 2200	 61	 Intro Multimedia Production	 3	 MW	 06:00-08:50pm	 DH 105	 	 STAFF	 $
18057	 CMAT 2210	 01	 Interpersonal Comm	 3	 MWF	 10:00-10:50am	 DH 116		 Wilson C	 +
15372	 CMAT 2310	 61	 African Amer Cinema	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 DH 117	 	 STAFF	 $
14050	 CMAT 2500	 01	 Media & Soc Justice	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 DH 117		 List C	 E4/W1/$
16138	 CMAT 2520	 01	 Intro Video Field Production	 3	 TR	 02:00-04:50pm	 DH 115		 Winter D	
15880	 CMAT 2530	 61	 Digital Adv Fld Prod	 3	 TR	 06:00-08:50pm	 DH 115		 Winter D	
16139	 CMAT 2550	 01	 Acting	 3	 MWF	 01:00-01:50pm	 DH 102		 Jackson G	 +/$
17585	 CMAT 2550	 02	 Acting	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 DH 102		 Khan K	 $
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17586	 CMAT 3010	 01	 Acting III	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 DH 116		 Khan K	 $
14058	 CMAT 3080	 61	 Practicum in Media	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  Olson M	 JR/$
				    Topic:  CSU Magazine
18058	 CMAT 3090	 61	 Practicum in Theatre	 3	 WF	 06:00-08:50pm	 DH 116		 Martinson K	 +
15815	 CMAT 3110	 01	 WCSU Radio On-Air	 1	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  Kent H, Washington D	 +
15816	 CMAT 3111	 01	 WCSU Radio MGT Prac	 3	 TBA	 TBA	  TBA		  Kent H, Washington D	 +
18059	 CMAT 3230	 01	 Writing for TV	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 DH 217		 Houston C	 E4
14066	 CMAT 3320	 01	 Public Relations II	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 DH 117		 Olson M	 E4
14070	 CMAT 3460	 01	 Writing for PR	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 DH 115		 Olson M	 E4
14056	 CMAT 4307	 01	 Broadcast Internship	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  List C	
18062	 CMAT 4314	 01	 Theatre Hist & Lit	 3	 MWF	 03:00-03:50pm	 DH 217		 Martinson K	
15377	 CMAT 4342	 61	 Sports Broadcast II	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  Washington D	 E4/+/$
17274	 CMAT 4378	 61	 Media Entrepreneursh	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 DH 115		 Winter D	 +
18064	 CMAT 4397	 01	 Senior Thesis Prac	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  Khan K	 +
18065	 CMAT 4397	 02	 Senior Thesis Prac	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  List C	 +
18066	 CMAT 4397	 03	 Senior Thesis Prac	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA		  Martinson K	 +
18067	 CMAT 4397	 04	 Senior Thesis Prac	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA		  Olson M	 +
18068	 CMAT 4397	 05	 Senior Thesis Prac	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  Washington D	 +
18069	 CMAT 4397	 06	 Senior Thesis Prac	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA		  Wilson C	 +
18070	 CMAT 4397	 07	 Senior Thesis Prac	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA		  Winter D	 +
18063	 CMAT 5314	 01	 Theatre Hist & Lit	 3	 MWF	 03:00-03:50pm	 DH 217		 Martinson K	 +

COMMUNICATIONS, MEDIA ARTS & THEATRE INTERSESSION - HYBRID
17854	 CMAT 2460	 21I	 Public Relations I	 3	 TR	 09:00-11:50am	 DH 116		 Olson M	 E4
				    Intersession Hybrid Course:  Meets December 18, 23 and 30; January 6 and 8.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

COMMUNICATIONS, MEDIA ARTS & THEATRE ONLINE
14693	 CMAT 4362	 51	 Issues in Broadcasting	 3		  WEB 			   Khan K	 E4
16136	 CMAT 2150	 51	 Mass Communication	 3		  WEB 			   Olson M	 E4
15874	 CMAT 2460	 51	 Public Relations I	 3		  WEB 			   Olson M	 E4

COMMUNICATIONS, MEDIA ARTS & THEATRE SPECIAL SESSION
17279	 CMAT 2030	 62S	 Basic Speech Commun	 3	 S	 10:00-01:30pm	 DH 116		 Leonard L
				    CMAT 2030-62S is a special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.

Computer Science (CPTR) • HWH 332 / 773-995-2104
14234	 CPTR 1060	 01	 Intro Persnl Cptr I	 3	 TR	 08:00-09:15am	 HWH 207	 Mirmira S	 $	
17658	 CPTR 1060	 02	 Intro Persnl Cptr I	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 HWH 207	 Mirmira S	 $
17659	 CPTR 1060	 03	 Intro Persnl Cptr I	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 HWH 211	 Getachew D	 $
14237	 CPTR 1060	 04	 Intro Persnl Cptr I	 3	 MW	 11:00-12:15pm	 HWH 212	 Khasawneh E	 $
14236	 CPTR 1060	 05	 Intro Persnl Cptr I	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 HWH 212	 Chen J	 $
18292	 CPTR 1060	 06	 Intro Persnl Cptr I	 3	 MW	 01:00-02:15pm	 HWH 212	 Khasawneh E	 $
14235	 CPTR 1060	 61	 Intro Persnl Cptr I	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 212	 Getachew D	 $
14243	 CPTR 1100	 61	 Intro C++ Program	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 207	 Vidal-Ascon L	 +/$
						      W	 06:00-07:50pm	 HWH 207	 Vidal-Ascon L	
17157	 CPTR 1900	 61	 Intro to Comp Profssns	 1	 W	 08:00-08:50pm	 HWH 207	 Vidal-Ascon L	 +/$
17159	 CPTR 2100	 61	 Adv C++ Programming	 3	 T	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 207	 Shen E	
						      R	 05:00-06:50pm	 HWH 207	 Shen E	 +/$
18294	 CPTR 3100	 61	 Data Structures	 3	 T	 06:00-07:50pm	 HWH 211	 STAFF	 +/$
						      R	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 211	 STAFF	
18295	 CPTR 3150	 01	 Object Orient Prgrmg	 3	 M	 02:00-04:50pm	 HWH 207	 Chen J	 +/$
14814	 CPTR 3500	 01	 Int Operating Sys	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 HWH 211	 Griffin K	 +/$
14252	 CPTR 3700	 01	 Commun/Cptr Ntwrks I	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 HWH 211	 Vidal-Ascon L	 +/$
17664	 CPTR 4130	 01	 Mobile App Des Dev	 3	 T	 02:00-04:50pm	 HWH 207	 Chen J	 +/$
14249	 CPTR 4400	 01	 Computr Organization	 3	 W	 02:00-04:50pm	 HWH 211	 STAFF	 +/$
14253	 CPTR 4600	 01	 Intro Database Systm	 3	 MW	 12:00-01:15pm	 HWH 211	 Vidal-Ascon L	 +/$
18296	 CPTR 4800	 61	 Software Engineering	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 212	 STAFF	 +/$/CD
18297	 CPTR 5510	 61	 Netwrk Op Sys Design	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 211	 STAFF	 +/$
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18298	 CPTR 5670	 01	 Distr Database Systm	 3	 W	 02:30-05:20pm	 HWH 207	 Vidal-Ascon L	 +/$
17977	 CPTR 5750	 01	 Adv TCP/IP Net Arch	 3	 W	 10:00-12:50pm	 HWH 207	 Getachew D	 +/$
16242	 CPTR 5750	 02	 Adv TCP/IP Net Arch	 3	 R	 02:00-04:50pm	 HWH 212	 Getachew D	 +/$
16243	 CPTR 5770	 01	 Cryptography I	 3	 T	 02:00-04:50pm	 HWH 212	 Getachew D	 +/$
18300	 CPTR 5850	 61	 Software Projct Mgmt	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 212	 STAFF 	 +/$
18301	 CPTR 5990	 01	 Grad Cptr Sci Experc	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  Chen J	 +/$
18302	 CPTR 5990	 02	 Grad Cptr Sci Experc	 3	 TBA	 TBA	  TBA		  Wang G	 +/$
17667	 CPTR 5990	 03	 Grad Cptr Sci Experc	 3	 TBA	 TBA	  TBA		  Getachew D	 +/$
17668	 CPTR 5990	 04	 Grad Cptr Sci Experc	 3	 TBA	 TBA	  TBA		  Vidal-Ascon L	 +/$
18303	 CPTR 5990	 61	 Grad Cptr Sci Experc	 3	 TBA	 TBA	  TBA	  	 STAFF	 +/$
18304	 CPTR 5995	 61	 Thesis	 3	 TBA	 TBA	  TBA	  	 STAFF	 +/$
				    Enrollment in CPTR 5995-61 requires permission from department chairman.

COMPUTER SCIENCE INTERSESSION
18564	 CPTR 1060	 01I	 Intro Persnl Cptr I	 3	 MTWRF	 09:00-12:30pm	 SCI 210		 Getachew D	 $
				    Intersession Course:  Meets December 17, 18, 19, 22, 23, 24, 29, 30 and 31; January 5, 6, 7, 8 and 9.

COMPUTER SCIENCE ONLINE
17660	 CPTR 1060	 51	 Intro Persnl Cptr I	 3		  WEB	  		  Chen J	 +/$
17154	 CPTR 5800	 51	 Adv Software Engrng	 3		  WEB 			   Chen J	 +/$

Counseling (COUN) • HWH 328 / 773-995-2394 
17181	 COUN 5640	 61	 Counslg Thry/Ethics	 3	 T	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 203	 Giorgis T	 +
17182	 COUN 5650	 61	 Microcounseling	 3	 W	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 202	 Giorgis T	 A2/+
17183	 COUN 5660	 61	 Advanced Lifespan	 3	 F	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 306	 Fuller L	 A2/+
17184	 COUN 5670	 61	 Prin/Tech Group Cnsl	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 306	 Fuller L	 A2/+
18367	 COUN 5710	 61	 Multicult Iss Counsl	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 217		 Moyenda M	 A2/+
17190	 COUN 5740	 61	 Treat Interven Urban	 3	 W	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 203	 Lynch J	 A2/+
17191	 COUN 5750	 61	 Intr Fam Systm Cnslg	 3	 T	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 204	 Lynch J	 A2/+
18368	 COUN 5755	 61	 Treatment Planning	 3	 M	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 102	 Bibbs T, Bicknell-Hentges L	 A2/+
17910	 COUN 5780	 61	 Adv School Counselin	 3	 M	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 304H	 Fuller L	 +
17708	 COUN 5790	 61	 PrePrctm Cnslg Lab	 3	 T	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 311	 Bicknell-Hentges L	 +
17194	 COUN 5790	 62	 PrePrctm Cnslg Lab	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 311	 Giorgis T	 +
17196	 COUN 5810	 61	 Prac Addictions Coun	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 200B	 Moyenda M	 A2/+
17201	 COUN 5890	 61	 Ind Study Counselng	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  STAFF 	 A2/+/CD
17202	 COUN 5950	 61	 Prac Counseling II	 3	 M	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 311	 Garrett-Wilson S	 A2/+
17262	 COUN 5950	 62	 Prac Counseling II	 3	 W	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 311	 Garrett-Wilson S	 A2/+
17260	 COUN 5950	 63	 Prac Counseling II	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 304H	 Garrett-Wilson S	 A2/+
17911	 COUN 5990	 61	 Intrnshp School Counseling	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 216		 Lynch J	 A2/+	
17205	 COUN 5991	 61	 Internship Community	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 300A	 McCurtis-Witherspoon K	 A2/+
18369	 COUN 5992	 61	 Thesis Guid/Counslng	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA	  	 McCurtis-Witherspoon K	 A2/+

COUNSELING HYBRID
17186	 COUN 5720	 21	 Life Styl/Career Dvl	 3	 T	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 307		 Fuller L	 A2/+
				    COUN 5720-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.
17187	 COUN 5730	 21	 Tech Assess & Diagno	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 305	 Moyenda M	 A2/+
				    COUN 5730-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus January 28; February 25; March 25 and April 22. 
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.
17195	 COUN 5800	 21	 Rsrch Stat/Prgm Eval	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 305	 Moyenda M	 +
				    COUN 5800-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus January 21; February 11; March 11 and April 8. 
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

COUNSELING ONLINE
17180	 COUN 5611	 51	 Clin Mental Health Counseling	 3		  WEB 			   Garrett-Wilson S	 +
17199	 COUN 5840	 51	 Advanced Psychopath	 3		  WEB 			   McCurtis-Witherspoon K	 +
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Criminal Justice (CJ) • HWH 329 / 773-995-2108
18140	 CJ 1099		  01	 Freshman Seminar CJ	 1	 M	 11:00-11:50am	 HWH 304H	 Perkins M	
13959	 CJ 1130		  01	 Intro Forensic Sci	 3	 M	 01:00-03:50pm	 HWH 309	 Paulson J	
18141	 CJ 1130		  61	 Intro Forensic Sci	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 308	 Smith B	
17529	 CJ 1130		  62	 Intro Forensic Sci	 3	 S	 09:00-11:50am	 HWH 302	 Paulson J	
16912	 CJ 1190		  61	 Law and Justice	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 200B	 Bradbury E
17342	 CJ 1200		  01	 Intro to Law	 3	 MWF	 11:00-11:50am	 HWH 305	 Goodrum C
13964	 CJ 1200		  02	 Intro to Law	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 HWH 202	 King M
14664	 CJ 1200		  61	 Intro to Law	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 306	 King M
13979	 CJ 2309		  01	 Survey Crim Just Sys	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 ED 205		 Davis C	 SO/+
18142	 CJ 2309		  02	 Survey Crim Just Sys	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 ED 205		 Davis C	 SO/+
13981	 CJ 2316		  01	 Intro Criminology	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 ED 301		 Bernard A	 SO/W1/+
13982	 CJ 2316		  61	 Intro Criminology	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 309	 Patterson J	 SO/W1/+
17532	 CJ 4303		  01	 Prob Social Justice	 3	 T	 02:00-04:50pm	 ED 205		 Savage R	 JR/+
16921	 CJ 4318		  01	 Corr Law/Pris Rights	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 HWH 308	 Grant A	 +
18143	 CJ 4320		  61	 Women in Crim Just	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 202	 Roberts C	 +
18144	 CJ 4322		  61	 Organized Crime	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 201	 STAFF	 +
17534	 CJ 4324		  01	 Youth Gang Intervntn	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 HWH 201	 Myers L	 +
17345	 CJ 4334		  61	 Comp Police Systems	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 201	 Salahuddin M	 +
17356	 CJ 4335		  01	 Police Org & Mgmt	 3	 TR	 03:00-04:15pm	 HWH 303	 McMahon T	 +
17537	 CJ 4336		  01	 Sociolgy of Corrctns	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 HWH 308	 Thomson D	 +
18146	 CJ 4340		  61	 U.S. Criminal Courts	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 202	 Wilkins T	 +	
13986	 CJ 4343		  01	 Const Crim Procedure	 3	 MWF	 11:00-11:50am	 HWH 201	 STAFF 	 JR/+
18148	 CJ 4344		  61	 Trial Practice	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 201	 Levy S	 JR/+
13988	 CJ 4345		  01	 Law Jud Proc Society	 3	 MWF	 12:00-12:50pm	 HWH 309	 Goodrum C	 JR/+
13990	 CJ 4350		  01	 Rsrch Design in CJ	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 HWH 204	 Crump T	 JR/+
18149	 CJ 4350		  02	 Rsrch Design in CJ	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 ED 302	 	 STAFF	 JR/+
17353	 CJ 4350		  61	 Rsrch Design in CJ	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 102	 Osuji C	 JR/+
18151	 CJ 4352		  61	 Juvenile Institutions	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 309	 Grant A	 +
17543	 CJ 4354		  61	 Community Based Corr	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 205	 Stone R	 +
16934	 CJ 4357		  01	 Juv Delinq & Juv Jus	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 HWH 309	 Grant A	 +
14002	 CJ 4363		  61	 Criminal Investigtn	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 204	 Williams T	 +
18153	 CJ 4368		  61	 Terrorism	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 305	 STAFF 	 +
18154	 CJ 4378		  61	 Internatnl CJ Systms	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 305	 Zurawski M	 +
18155	 CJ 4389		  61	 Special Topics in CJ	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 205	 Zurawski M	 +
18156	 CJ 4389		  62	 Special Topics in CJ	 3	 F	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 201	 Bradbury E	 +
15369	 CJ 4390		  01	 Prac/Intern Crim Jus	 3	 TBA 	 TBA	 FLD		  Salahuddin M	 W1/+
14009	 CJ 4390		  02	 Prac/Intern Crim Jus	 3	 TBA 	 TBA	 FLD		  Salahuddin M	 W1/+
15163	 CJ 4390		  03	 Prac/Intern Crim Jus	 3	 TBA 	 TBA	 FLD		  Grant A	 W1/+
17423	 CJ 4390		  04	 Prac/Intern Crim Jus	 3	 TBA 	 TBA	 FLD		  Bernard A	 W1/+
18585	 CJ 4390		  05	 Prac/Intern Crim Jus	 3	 TBA 	 TBA	 FLD		  Grant A	 W1/+
18586	 CJ 4390		  06	 Prac/Intern Crim Jus	 3	 TBA 	 TBA	 FLD		  Bernard A	 W1/+
18157	 CJ 4392		  01	 Service Learning	 3	 TBA 	 TBA	 FLD		  Thomson D	 +
16922	 CJ 5318		  01	 Corr Law/Pris Rights	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 HWH 308	 Grant A	 +
17535	 CJ 5324		  01	 Youth Gang Interventn	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 HWH 201	 Myers L	 +
17346	 CJ 5334		  61	 Comp Police Systems	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 201	 Salahuddin M	 +
17538	 CJ 5336		  01	 Sociolgy of Corrctns	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 HWH 308	 Thomson D	 +
18147	 CJ 5340		  61	 U.S. Criminal Courts	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 202	 Wilkins T	 +
18145	 CJ 5343		  01	 Const Crim Procedure	 3	 MWF	 11:00-11:50am	 HWH 201	  STAFF	 +
16126	 CJ 5345		  01	 Law Jud Proc Society	 3	 MWF	 12:00-12:50pm	 HWH 309	 Goodrum C	 +
18152	 CJ 5350		  01	 Rsrch Design in CJ	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 HWH 204	 Crump T	 JR/+
18150	 CJ 5350		  02	 Rsrch Design in CJ	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 ED 302	 	 STAFF	 JR/+
17546	 CJ 5350		  61	 Rsrch Design in CJ	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 102	 Osuji C	 JR/+
17547	 CJ 5357		  01	 Juv Delinq & Juv Jus	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 HWH 309	 Grant A	 +
17943	 CJ 5880		  01	 Sem:Adv Topics CJ	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  Salahuddin M	 +
17963	 CJ 5881		  61	 Adv Resrch Analysis & Appl	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 308	 Thomson D	 +
17386	 CJ 5898		  61	 Advocacy Policy Prac	 3	 TBA 	 TBA	 FLD		  Thomson D	 +
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CRIMINAL JUSTICE ONLINE
14026	 CJ 1200		  51	 Intro to Law	 3		  WEB 			   Williams R
16999	 CJ 2309		  51	 Survey Crim Just Sys	 3		  WEB 			   Crump T	 SO/+
17000	 CJ 2316		  51	 Intro Criminology	 3		  WEB 			   Patterson J	 SO/W1/+
18532	 CJ 4322		  51	 Organized Crime	 3		  WEB 			   Crump T	 +
16539	 CJ 4350		  51	 Rsrch Design in CJ	 3		  WEB 			   Bernard A	 +
18534	 CJ 4355		  51	 Crime Control/Prevnt	 3		  WEB 			   Patterson J	 +
18533	 CJ 5322		  51	 Organized Crime	 3		  WEB 			   Crump T	 +	
16540	 CJ 5350		  51	 Rsrch Design in CJ	 3		  WEB 			   Bernard A	 JR/+
18535	 CJ 5355		  51	 Crime Control/Prevent	 3		  WEB 			   Patterson J	 +
18536	 CJ 5806		  51	 Sem:Mental ill & CJ	 3		  WEB 			   Crump T	 +
18537	 CJ 5870		  51	 Sem:Soc Inequalty/CJ	 3		  WEB 			   Crump T	 +	

DANCE • See Physical Education

Early Childhood Education (ECH) • ED 321 / 773-995-2391 		
13306	 ECH 4000	 61	 Found Instrctn ECH	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 302		 Yang Y	 E3
17978	 ECH 4001	 61	 Hist/Phil ECH Educ	 3	 M	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 303		 Jor dan J	 W1/+
13313	 ECH 4002	 61	 The Young Child	 3	 W	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 303		 Leys B	 W1/+
13318	 ECH 4120	 61	 Read/Lan Arts Yng Ch	 3	 M	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 205		 Leys B	 W1/+
18423	 ECH 4150	 61	 Chd/Fam/Com/Relatns	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 206		 Jor dan J	 A1/+
13316	 ECH 4304	 61	 Infant/Toddl Dev Prog	 3	 F	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 304	 	 STAFF	 +
13332	 ECH 4310	 61	 Lit For Young Chldrn	 3	 M	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 206		 Chilton T	 +
13328	 ECH 4319	 61	 Meth Instrc Prim Lvl	 4	 W	 05:00-08:50pm	 ED 300		 Yang Y	 A1/+
17785	 ECH 4640	 61	 Field Pract Child Flyst	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA		  Chilton T	 +
17786	 ECH 4650	 61	 Clinic Exp Child Fam Stud	 6	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA		  Chilton T	 +
13336	 ECH 4740	 01	 Field Practicum ECH	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  Leys B	 A1/F1/+
13341	 ECH 4750	 01	 St Tch/Sem:ECH	 6	 MTWRF	 08:30-02:30pm	 FLD 		  Jor dan J	
						      W	 03:00-04:50pm	 ED 300		 Jor dan J	 A1/F1/+
13344	 ECH 4850	 61	 Screen/Assmnt/Eval	 3	 T	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 301		 Leys B	 +
18421	 ECH 5000	 61	 Found Instrctn ECH	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 302		 Yang Y	 +
18526	 ECH 5001	 61	 Hist/Phil ECH Educ	 3	 M	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 303		 Jor dan J	 +
18422	 ECH 5020	 61	 The Young Child	 3	 W	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 303		 Leys B	 CD
13348	 ECH 5120	 61	 Read/Lan Arts Yng Ch	 3	 M	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 205		 Leys B	 A1
18424	 ECH 5150	 61	 Chd/Fam/Com/Relatns	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 206		 Jor dan J	 A1/+
16823	 ECH 5304	 61	 Infant/Toddl Dev Prog	 3	 F	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 304	 	 STAFF	 +
15562	 ECH 5310	 61	 Lit For Young Chldrn	 3	 M	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 206		 Chilton T	 +
13329	 ECH 5319	 61	 Meth Instrc Prim Lvl	 4	 W	 05:00-08:50pm	 ED 300		 Yang Y	 A1/+
16824	 ECH 5740	 01	 Field Practicum ECH	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  Leys B	 A1/CD/F1/+
18427	 ECH 5750	 01	 St Tch/Sem:ECH	 6	 MTWRF	 08:30-02:30pm	 FLD 		  Jor dan J	
						      W	 03:00-04:50pm	 ED 300		 Jor dan J	 A1/CD/F1/+
13346	 ECH 5850	 61	 Screen/Assmnt/Eval	 3	 T	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 301		 Leys B	 CD/+

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION HYBRID
13360	 ECH 5320	 21	 Curr Presch-Pri Chn	 3	 T	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 206		 Yang Y	 A2	
				    ECH 5320-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

Early Childhood Elementary Education (ECEE) •
ED 321 / 773-995-2391 
17469	 ECEE 5466	 61	 Master Proj/Thesis	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA		  STAFF	 +	

Economics (ECON) • SCI 321 / 773-995-2104
14133	 ECON 1010	 01	 Prin Econ I:Macroeco	 3	 TR	 09:00-10:15am	 HWH 202	 Hervani A	
18305	 ECON 1010	 02	 Prin Econ I:Macroeco	 3	 MWF	 11:00-11:50am	 HWH 306	 Leach E	
14143	 ECON 1020	 01	 Prin Econ II:Microec	 3	 MWF	 09:00-09:50am	 HWH 306	 Leach E	 +
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14142	 ECON 1020	 02	 Prin Econ II:Microec	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 ED 206		 Hervani A	 +
18327	 ECON 2040	 61	 Public Finance	 3	 F	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 209	 Leach E	 +
18325	 ECON 2070	 01	 Natl Income & Employ	 3	 MWF	 10:00-10:50am	 HWH 201	 Leach E	 +
18326	 ECON 4010	 61	 Econometrics	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 501	 Coupet E	 +

ECONOMICS ONLINE
17275	 ECON 1010	 51	 Prin Econ I:Macroeco	 3		  WEB 			   Hervani A	
18324	 ECON 1020	 51	 Prin Econ II:Microec	 3		  WEB 			   Hervani A	 +
18539	 ECON 2010	 51	 Money and Banking	 3		  WEB 			   Hervani A	 +

Education (ED)• ED 309 / 773-995-2215
17465	 ED 0930		 61	 Basic Math For Tchrs	 1	 S	 10:00-11:50am	 ED 307	 	 STAFF
15883	 ED 1500		 01	 COE Seminar	 1	 T	 09:30-10:20am	 ED 310		 Freeman K	
17865	 ED 1500		 02	 COE Seminar	 1	 R	 11:00-11:50am	 ED 200		 Freeman K	
18490	 ED 1500		 61	 COE Seminar	 1	 W	 06:00-06:50pm	 ED 307		 Federico D	
18529	 ED 1520		 01	 Intro to Teaching	 2	 TR	 02:00-02:50pm	 ED 301		 McClendon G	 +	
18530	 ED 4100		 61	 Assmt Eval Classrm	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 300		 Harrington T	
18441	 ED 4440		 61	 Phil/Curr/Inst MIDS	 3	 F	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 306		 Agada J	 A1
16647	 ED 4500		 61	 Prin/Prac Secondary Ed	 2	 F	 04:00-05:50pm	 ED 306	 	 STAFF	 F1/+
18531	 ED 5100		 61	 Assmt Eval Classrm	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 300		 Harrington T	 +
18442	 ED 5440		 61	 Phil/Curr/Inst MIDS	 3	 F	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 306		 Agada J	 F1/+
18126	 ED 5450		 02	 Adv Methods: Biol	 3	 R	 03:00-05:50pm	 SCI 106		 Jacobs K	 F1/+
18128	 ED 5450		 04	 Adv Methods: Chem	 3	 R	 03:00-05:50pm	 SCI 106		 Koziarski R	 F1/+
14521	 ED 5450		 05	 Adv Methods: Eng	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 DH 205		 Williams C	 F1/+
18318	 ED 5450		 08	 Adv Methods: Math	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 505	 Yimer A	 F1/+
18365	 ED 5450		 09	 Adv Methods: Musm	 3	 MWF	 02:00-02:50pm	 HWH 104	 Bridges C	 F1/+
14270	 ED 5450		 13	 Adv Methods: Phys	 3	 R	 03:00-05:50pm	 SCI 106		 Koziarski R	 F1/+
18196	 ED 5450		 61	 Adv Methods: Span	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA	  	 Norris E	 F1/+
18558	 ED 5460		 01	 Intrnship:Elem Tchg	 6	 MTWRF	 08:00-02:50pm	 FLD 		  Harrington T	
						      W	 03:30-05:20pm	 ED 200		 Harrington T	 A2/F1/+
18130	 ED 5470		 04	 Internship:Sec Teach	 6	 MW	 08:00-11:50am	 FLD 		  Koziarski R	
						      TRF	 08:00-02:50pm	 FLD 		  Koziarski R	
						      W	 04:00-05:50pm	 SCI 114A	 Koziarski R	 A2/F1/+
18180	 ED 5470		 06	 Internship:Sec Teach	 6	 MTWRF	 08:00-02:50pm	 FLD 	  	 STAFF	 A2/F1/+
						      W	 04:30-05:45pm	 SCI 1FW	 STAFF
18604	 ED 5470		 07	 Internship:Sec Teach	 6	 MTRF	 08:00-02:50pm	 FLD 		  Kimble L	 A2/F1/+
						      W	 08:00-11:50am	 FLD 		  Kimble L	
						      W	 03:00-04:50pm	 TBA		  Kimble L	
18315	 ED 5470		 08	 Internship:Sec Teach	 6	 MTWRF	 08:00-02:50pm	 FLD 		  Yimer A	
						      W	 04:00-05:40pm	 HWH 300	 Yimer A	 A2/F1/+
16648	 ED 5500		 61	 Prin/Prac Secondry Ed	 2	 F	 04:00-05:50pm	 ED 306	 	 STAFF	 +
18200	 ED 5750		 11	 Intern/Sem Tchg Sub Area K-12	 6	 MTRF	 08:00-02:50pm	 FLD 	  	 STAFF	 A2/F1/+
						      W	 08:00-11:50am	 FLD 	  	 STAFF
						      W	 01:00-02:40pm	 TBA	  	 STAFF
18440	 ED 5960		 61	 Fundmntl Ed Research	 3	 F	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 206		 Laosebikan O	 CD

EDUCATION HYBRID
15801	 ED 1520		 21	 Intro to Teaching	 2	 M	 04:00-05:50pm	 ED 307		 Gomez G	 +
				    ED 1520-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.
15803	 ED 2000		 21	 Hist/Phil Am Pub Ed	 3	 M	 04:00-06:50pm	 ED 102		 Agada J	 F1/+
				    ED 2000-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.
12976	 ED 4312		 21	 Teaching with Technology	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 310	 	 STAFF	 F1/+
				    ED 4312-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.  Students registered for ED 4312-21 must have their own laptop computers.
16794	 ED 4312		 22	 Teaching with Technology	 3	 S	 12:00-02:50pm	 ED 306	 	 STAFF	 CD/E4
				    ED 4312-22 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.  Students registered for ED 4312-22 must have their own laptop computers.
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18443	 ED 5000		 21	 Philosophy of Eductn	 3	 R	 02:00-05:50pm	 ED 306		 Laosebikan O	 F1/+
				    ED 5000-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.
12982	 ED 5312		 21	 Teaching with Technology	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 310	 	 STAFF	 F1/+
				    ED 5312-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.  Students registered for ED 5312-21 must have their own laptop computers.
16795	 ED 5312		 22	 Teaching with Technology	 3	 S	 12:00-02:50pm	 ED 306	 	 STAFF	 F1/+
				    ED 5312-22 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.  Students registered for ED 5312-22 must have their own laptop computers.
18444	 ED 5400		 21	 Urban Teacher	 3	 T	 04:00-05:50pm	 ED 303		 Laosebikan O	 F1/+	
				    ED 5400-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.
18445	 ED 5650		 21	 Sem in Urban Educ	 3	 T	 04:00-05:50pm	 ED 303		 Laosebikan O	 +
				    ED 5650-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  		
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

EDUCATION ONLINE
18554	 ED 4312		 51	 Teaching with Technology	 3		  WEB 			   Boyles P	 CD/E4
18556	 ED 4312		 52	 Teaching with Technology	 3		  WEB 			   Edingburg T	 CD/E4
18555	 ED 5312		 51	 Teaching with Technology	 3		  WEB 			   Boyles P	 F1/+
18557	 ED 5312		 52	 Teaching with Technology	 3		  WEB 			   Edingburg T	 F1/+
15796	 ED 5960		 51	 Fundmntl Ed Research	 3		  WEB 			   Buck S	 +

Educational Leadership (EDDL) •ED 319 / 773-995-2092
15824	 EDDL 6100	 61	 Curri Instrct Ldrshp	 3	 M	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 112E	 Seo B	 +
15825	 EDDL 6250	 61	 Research & Stats II	 3	 W	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 112E	 Seo B	 +
15826	 EDDL 6300	 61	 Public Plcy Pltcs Ed	 3	 T	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 112E	 Cabraal L	 +
15827	 EDDL 6400	 61	 Personnel Administration	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 112E	 Cabraal L	 +
15828	 EDDL 6700	 61	 Clinical Experience I	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Seo B	 +
15829	 EDDL 6990	 01	 Dissertation	 1	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Seo B	 +
15830	 EDDL 6990	 02	 Dissertation	 1	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Cabraal L	 +
15831	 EDDL 6990	 03	 Dissertation	 1	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Laura C	 +
15832	 EDDL 6990	 04	 Dissertation	 1	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Edwards K	 +
15833	 EDDL 6990	 05	 Dissertation	 1	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Green S	 +
15834	 EDDL 6990	 06	 Dissertation	 1	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Crossley J	 +

Educational Leadership, Curriculum & Foundation 
(ELCF) •ED 319 / 773-995-2086
13762	 ELCF 5010	 61	 Curr Dvlpmt/Lrn Thry	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 302		 Crossley J	 +
17802	 ELCF 5130	 61	 Hum Reltns/Leadshp	 3	 F	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 305		 Busch C	 +
17972	 ELCF 5150	 61	 Lead Impl Res Pract	 4	 W	 05:00-08:50pm	 ED 206		 Lynch D	 +
17804	 ELCF 5320	 61	 Curr/Inst Dsgn/Dlvry	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 306		 Lynch D	 +
18435	 ELCF 5335	 61	 Sch Law Gen & Excp Ed	 3	 F	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 205		 McClendon G	 +
18433	 ELCF 5346	 61	 Internship II	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 	  	 STAFF	 +
14627	 ELCF 5400	 61	 Higher Ed Admin Law	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 205		 Busch C	 CD/+
13782	 ELCF 5410	 61	 Proposal Dev Gp Fund	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 301		 Gahungu A	 CD/+
18430	 ELCF 5530	 61	 Sec Schl Curr	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 305		 Crossley J	 +
18431	 ELCF 5540	 61	 Cur/Mat/Pra Today Sc	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 306		 Lynch D	 +
17806	 ELCF 5600	 61	 Sem Finan Budg Hi Ed	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 301		 McClendon G	 +
17942	 ELCF 5660	 61	 Master's Thesis/Proj	 3	 F	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 300		 Gahungu A	 +
13789	 ELCF 5780	 61	 Practcm Hi Ed Ad I	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Crossley J	 F1/+
15440	 ELCF 5790	 61	 Practm Hi Ed Ad II	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Crossley J	 F1/+
15441	 ELCF 5930	 61	 Higher Ed Adm/Eval	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 205		 McClendon G	 +
15442	 ELCF 5950	 61	 Practicum in C&I	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Crossley J	 CD/+
18436	 ELCF 5965	 61	 Fund Res Trans Lead	 3	 W	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 301		 Gahungu A	 +
17974	 ELCF 5985	 61	 Lead Peac Prod Clim	 3	 F	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 302		 Crossley J	 F1/+
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EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP, CURRICULUM & FOUNDATION HYBRID
18434	 ELCF 5235	 21	 Adm & Sup Excp Gen Ed	 4	 S	 09:00-12:50pm	 ED 300		 Lynch D	 +
				    ELCF 5235-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.
17973	 ELCF 5725	 21	 Tech Eff Tch Admist	 3	 S	 09:00-11:50am	 ED 205		 Laosebikan O	 +
				    ELCF 5725-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

Elementary Education (ELED) • ED 318 / 773-995-2089
13015	 ELED 3010	 01	 Fund For Eled Instrc	 4	 M	 02:00-05:30pm	 ED 301		 Freeman K	 W1/+
14857	 ELED 3092	 61B	 Elem ED Cert Review	 1	 S	 12:00-02:50pm	 TBA		  TBA 	 A1/F1/+
18574	 ELED 4020	 61	 Teach Wrtng Mid Sch	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 308		 Lia D	 A1/F1/+
13021	 ELED 4140	 61	 Teach Sci Elem Schl	 3	 M	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 200		 Federico D	 A1/F1/+
17798	 ELED 4150	 61	 Tch Soc Stud Elem Sc	 3	 W	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 200	 	 TBA	 A1/F1/+
13025	 ELED 4170	 61	 Teach Math Elem Schl	 3	 T	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 200		 Federico D	 A1/F1/+
13028	 ELED 4190	 61	 Tch Fa/Hum/Ch Lit El	 3	 F	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 200	 	 TBA	 A1/F1/+
13034	 ELED 4200	 01	 Stdnt Tchg Eled I	 3	 MW	 08:30-02:50pm	 FLD 		  Harrington T	
						      R	 03:30-05:20pm	 ED 200		 Harrington T	 A1/F1/+
				    The first class session for ELED 4200-01 will meet on Thursday, January 15, 2015 at 3:30pm in ED 200.
13040	 ELED 4210	 01	 Stdnt Tchg Eled II	 6	 MTWRF	 08:00-02:50pm	 FLD 		  Harrington T	
						      W	 03:30-05:20pm	 ED 200		 Harrington T	 A1/F1/+
18635	 ELED 5020	 61	 Teach Wrtng Mid Sch	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 308		 Lia D	 A1/F1/+
13022	 ELED 5140	 61	 Teach Sci Elem Schl	 3	 M	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 200		 Federico D	 A1/F1/+
13024	 ELED 5150	 61	 Tch Soc Stud Elem Sc	 3	 W	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 200	 	 STAFF	 A1/F1/+
13026	 ELED 5170	 61	 Teach Math Elem Schl	 3	 T	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 200		 Federico D	 A1/F1/+
18497	 ELED 5190	 61	 Tch Fa/Hum/Ch Lit El	 3	 F	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 200	 	 STAFF	 A1/F1/+
13038	 ELED 5200	 01	 Stdnt Tchg Eled I	 3	 MW	 08:30-02:50pm	 FLD 		  Harrington T	 A1/F1/+
						      R	 03:30-05:20pm	 ED 200		 Harrington T	
				    The first class session for ELED 5200-01 will meet on Thursday, January 15, 2015 at 3:30pm in ED 200.
18501	 ELED 5210	 01	 Stdnt Tchg Eled II	 6	 MTWRF	 08:00-02:50pm	 FLD 		  Harrington T	 A1/F1/+
						      W	 03:30-05:20pm	 ED 200		 Harrington T	
18504	 ELED 5520	 61	 Curr In Elem Schl	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 306		 Freeman K	 A2

Engineering Studies (ENGR) • SCI 309 / 773-995-2180
12935	 ENGR 1210	 01	 Intro to Engineering	 4	 MW	 11:00-12:50pm	 SCI 202		 Pittman L	
12939	 ENGR 2330	 01	 Engr Thermodynamics	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 SCI 202		 Pittman L	 +
12937	 ENGR 2550	 01	 Dynamics	 3	 MW	 02:00-03:50pm	 SCI 202		 Peters J	 +

English (ENG) • SCI 320 / 773-995-2189
18171	 ENG 1000	 01	 Freshman Sem English	 1	 W	 01:00-01:50pm	 HWH 201	 Aghahowa B	
18172	 ENG 1220	 01	 Writ Eng Second Lang	 3	 MF	 02:00-03:15pm	 HWH 205	 STAFF	
13001	 ENG 1230	 01	 Writers' Workshop I	 3	 TR	 08:00-10:45am	 SCI 210		 Roth L	 E1/+/$
13002	 ENG 1230	 02	 Writers' Workshop I	 3	 MW	 02:00-04:45pm	 SCI 210		 Willis A	 E1/+/$
13003	 ENG 1230	 03	 Writers' Workshop I	 3	 TR	 02:00-04:45pm	 SCI 210		 Ryan M	 E1/+/$
17549	 ENG 1230	 61	 Writers' Workshop I	 3	 W	 06:00-08:45pm	 SCI 210		 Willis A	 E1/+/$
17550	 ENG 1240	 01	 Writers' Workshop II	 3	 MW	 09:00-12:15pm	 SCI 210		 Massel L	 E1/+/$
17551	 ENG 1240	 02	 Writers' Workshop II	 3	 TR	 09:00-12:15pm	 HWH 200C	 Massel L	 E1/+/$
18173	 ENG 1240	 03	 Writers' Workshop II	 3	 TR	 02:00-04:45pm	 HWH 200C	 Roth L	 E1/+/$
13009	 ENG 1240	 61	 Writers' Workshop II	 3	 TR	 06:00-08:45pm	 SCI 210		 Lindsay A	 E1/+/$
14696	 ENG 1260	 01	 Intro to Literature	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 HWH 205	 Hazard F	 E1/+
18174	 ENG 1260	 02	 Intro to Literature	 3	 MW	 02:00-03:15pm	 HWH 303	 Howard W	 E1/+
17552	 ENG 1270	 01	 Composition I	 3	 MW	 08:00-09:15am	 HWH 200C	 Darrisaw D	 E1/+
16966	 ENG 1270	 02	 Composition I	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 SCI 210		 Amaker A	 E1/+
15393	 ENG 1270	 03	 Composition I	 3	 MW	 02:00-03:15pm	 HWH 200C	 Amaker A	 E1/+
17555	 ENG 1270	 61	 Composition I	 3	 MW	 06:00-07:15pm	 HWH 200C	 Linn J	 E1/+
13041	 ENG 1280	 01	 Composition II	 3	 MWF	 08:00-08:50am	 DH 205		 Magras L	 E2/+
13042	 ENG 1280	 02	 Composition II	 3	 MWF	 09:00-09:50am	 SCI 209		 Ohale C	 E2/+
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13043	 ENG 1280	 03	 Composition II	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 HWH 306	 Amaker A	 E2/+
13048	 ENG 1280	 04	 Composition II	 3	 MWF	 10:00-10:50am	 DH 205		 Magras L	 E2/+
13045	 ENG 1280	 05	 Composition II	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 HWH 302	 Storrs S	 E2/+
13053	 ENG 1280	 06	 Composition II	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 HWH 204	 Storrs S	 E2/+
13056	 ENG 1280	 07	 Composition II	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 HWH 304	 STAFF 	 E2/+
13054	 ENG 1280	 08	 Composition II	 3	 TR	 03:30-04:45pm	 SCI 209		 Ohale C	 E2/+
17558	 ENG 1280	 61	 Composition II	 3	 TR	 06:00-07:15pm	 DH 205		 Linn J	 E2/+
15919	 ENG 1280	 62	 Composition II	 3	 S	 09:00-11:50am	 HWH 305	 Linn J	 E2/+
14700	 ENG 1360	 01	 Essent Eng Grammar	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 HWH 205	 Hazard F	
13060	 ENG 1360	 02	 Essent Eng Grammar	 3	 MW	 01:00-02:15pm	 HWH 200B	 Hazard F	
15124	 ENG 1360	 03	 Essent Eng Grammar	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 HWH 203	 Ubangiji N	
18175	 ENG 2060	 01	 Writing Advertising	 3	 MWF	 11:00-11:50am	 HWH 200C	 Aghahowa B	 E4
13062	 ENG 2100	 01	 Writng/Edit Nonfictn	 3	 MWF	 01:00-01:50pm	 SCI 100		 Ohale C	 E3/+
15971	 ENG 2100	 02	 Writng/Edit Nonfictn	 3	 MW	 03:00-04:15pm	 HWH 202	 Aghahowa B	 E3/+
13063	 ENG 2190	 01	 Survey Amer Lit II	 3	 MW	 12:00-01:15pm	 HWH 205	 Howard W	
13069	 ENG 2280	 01	 Critical Strategies	 3	 TR	 08:00-09:15am	 HWH 201	 Storrs S	 W1/+/E3
18177	 ENG 2280	 02	 Critical Strategies	 3	 MWF	 10:00-10:50am	 SCI 209		 Ohale C	 W1/+/E3
18178	 ENG 2280	 03	 Critical Strategies	 3	 MWF	 12:00-12:50pm	 HWH 200C	 Magras L	 W1/+/E3
13070	 ENG 2340	 01	 Read British Lit II	 3	 MW	 03:00-04:15pm	 HWH 204	 Hazard F	
16970	 ENG 2410	 01	 Third World Lit	 3	 MWF	 02:00-02:50pm	 SCI 100		 Ohale C	
15403	 ENG 2451	 01	 Ind Study In English	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  STAFF 	 E4
17562	 ENG 2930	 61	 Writing of Poetry	 3	 S	 12:00-02:50pm	 HWH 201	 Ellis K	 AE
15028	 ENG 2940	 01	 African Amer Lit II	 3	 MWF	 01:00-01:50pm	 HWH 203	 Magras L	 AE
14514	 ENG 3630	 61	 Tch Eng Sec Sch 6-12	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 DH 205		 Williams C	 +
18179	 ENG 3750	 01	 St Tch/Sem:Sec Level	 6	 MTWRF	 08:00-02:50pm	 FLD 	  	 STAFF
						      W	 04:30-05:45pm	 SCI 1FW	  STAFF	 A1/+/F1
15122	 ENG 4311	 61	 Shakespeare	 3	 MW	 04:00-05:15pm	 HWH 303	 Darrisaw D	 CD/+
18182	 ENG 4315	 01	 Chaucer	 3	 TR	 03:30-04:45pm	 HWH 201	 Ubangiji N	 +
18184	 ENG 4316	 61	 World Masterpcs	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 302	 Howard W	 +
13086	 ENG 4331	 61	 Literary Criticism	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 302	 Ryan M	 +
18186	 ENG 4337	 61	 Classical Rhetoric	 3	 MW	 04:30-05:45pm	 HWH 201	 Aghahowa B	 +
13088	 ENG 4338	 61	 Language	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 302	 Ubangiji N	 +
13100	 ENG 4347	 61	 Tchg Composition	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 1FW	 Williams C	 +
13135	 ENG 4395	 01	 Internship Writing	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA	  	 Aghahowa B	 +
18185	 ENG 5316	 61	 World Masterpcs	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 302	 Howard W	 +
18626	 ENG 5331	 61	 Literary Criticism	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 302	 Ryan M	 +
18628	 ENG 5337	 61	 Classical Rhetoric	 3	 MW	 04:30-05:45pm	 HWH 201	 Aghahowa B	 +
18627	 ENG 5338	 61	 Language	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 302	 Ubangiji N	 +
18181	 ENG 5347	 61	 Tchg Composition	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 1FW	 Williams C	
18189	 ENG 5395	 01	 Internship Writing	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA	  	 Aghahowa B	 CD
15123	 ENG 5411	 61	 Study In Shakespeare	 3	 MW	 04:00-05:15pm	 HWH 303	 Darrisaw D	 +
18183	 ENG 5415	 01	 Studies In Chaucer	 3	 TR	 03:30-04:45pm	 HWH 201	 Ubangiji N	 +
17951	 ENG 5498	 01	 Master's Thesis	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  Ellis K	 +
18192	 ENG 5498	 02	 Master's Thesis	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA		  Howard W	 +
18193	 ENG 5498	 03	 Master's Thesis	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA		  Ohale C	 +
18194	 ENG 5498	 04	 Master's Thesis	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA		  Ubangiji N	 +

ENGLISH HYBRID
13073	 ENG 2790	 21	 Business Writing	 3	 S	 09:00-11:50am	 HWH 201	 STAFF	 E3/+/$
				    ENG 2790-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.
14368	 ENG 2800	 21	 Write Resrch Papers	 3	 W	 05:00-05:50pm	 HWH 204	 Storrs S	 E3/+/$
				    ENG 2800-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.
18187	 ENG 4367	 21	 Spec Topics In Eng	 3	 M	 06:00-07:30pm	 HWH 205	 Williams C	 +/$
				    ENG 4367-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online. Topic:  Tchg Lit in Diverse Populations
18188	 ENG 5367	 21	 Spec Topics In Eng	 3	 M	 06:00-07:30pm	 HWH 205	 Williams C	 +/$
				    ENG 5367-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online. Topic:  Tchg Lit in Diverse Populations
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ENGLISH SPECIAL SESSION
17990	 ENG 1280	 09S	 Composition II	 3	 TR	 10:30-11:45am	 ED 303		 Ubangiji N	 E2/+
				    ENG 1280-09S is a special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.
18176	 ENG 2010	 61S	 Intro to Journalism	 3	 TR	 04:30-06:15pm	  TBA	  	 STAFF	 +
				    ENG 2010-61S is a special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.
14707	 ENG 2790	 01S	 Business Writing	 3	 MWF	 03:00-04:10pm	 HWH 306	 STAFF	 +
				    ENG 2790-01S is a special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.
18191	 ENG 5453	 61S	 Seminar in Amer Lit	 3	 R	 06:00-09:30pm	 TBA		  Ryan M	 +
				    ENG 5453-61S is a special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.

Finance (FIN) • BHS 435 / 773-995-3979
12938	 FIN 2660	 01	 Principles of Finance	 3	 MW	 11:00-12:15pm	 BHS 501	 Coupet E	
17736	 FIN 3650	 61	 Intl Finance	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 505	 Coupet J	 +
17737	 FIN 3660	 61	 Financial Institutn	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 506	 LaBonne P	 +
17738	 FIN 3805	 61	 Entrepreneurial Fin	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 505	 Collins D	 +
12943	 FIN 4700	 01	 Corporate Fin Semnr	 3	 T	 02:00-04:50pm	 BHS 501	 Simyar F	 +

FINANCE ONLINE
12951	 FIN 2660	 51	 Principles of Finance	 3		  WEB 			   Coupet E	 +
18542	 FIN 3630	 51	 Financial Modeling	 3		  WEB 			   Coupet E	 +

Foreign Languages & Literatures (FL&L)• 
HWH 301A / 773-995-2350
15760	 FL&L 2500	 01	 SAB: Intermed Orient	 1	 MWF	 12:00-12:50pm	 TBA 		  Chierico R	 +
				    Topic:  Spain
15986	 FL&L 2500	 02	 SAB: Intermed Orient	 1	 MWF	 12:00-12:50pm	 TBA		  Norris E	 +
				    Topic:  French
18195	 FL&L 2500	 03	 SAB: Intermed Orient	 1	 MWF	 12:00-12:50pm	 TBA		  Shen V	 +
				    Topic:  Taiwan
17923	 FL&L 4630	 61	 Meth Teach K-12 Span	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  Norris E	 +
15146	 FL&L 4675	 01	 FL Student Teaching K-12	 6	 MTRF	 08:00-02:50pm	 FLD 	  	 STAFF
						      W	 08:00-11:50am	 FLD 	  	 STAFF
						      W	 01:00-02:40pm	 TBA 		  STAFF 	 +

French (FREN) • HWH 301A / 773-995-2350
14084	 FREN 1010	 01	 Elementary French I	 3	 MWF	 09:00-09:50am	 HWH 304	 Norris E	 $
14086	 FREN 1020	 01	 Elementary French II	 3	 MWF	 10:00-10:50am	 HWH 304	 Norris E	 +/$
18198	 FREN 1020	 61	 Elementary French II	 3	 F	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 203	 Delgado-Tall S	 +/$
18199	 FREN 2560	 01	 Convers French I	 3	 MWF	 11:00-11:50am	 HWH 304	 Norris E	 +/$

FRENCH INTERSESSION - HYBRID
18559	 FREN 1010	 21I	 Elementary French I	 3	 TR	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 205		 Norris E	 +/$
				    Intersession Hybrid Course:  Meets December 18, 23 and 30; January 6 and 8.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

Freshman Seminar (FRSE) • CRSU 158 / 773-995-4510
Freshman Seminar courses are for University College students only.
13906	 FRSE 1500	 01	 Spec Top: FRSE Portfolio	 2	 MW	 11:00-11:50am	 DH 205		 Bennett C	
				    University College Students only.
13898	 FRSE 1510	 01	 FRSE Portfolio Dev	 1	 M	 10:00-10:50am	 DH 217	 	 STAFF
				    University College Students only.
16502	 FRSE 1510	 02	 FRSE Portfolio Dev	 1	 M	 11:00-11:50am	 DH 216		 McKnight F	
				    University College Students only.
13904	 FRSE 1510	 03	 FRSE Portfolio Dev	 1	 W	 11:00-11:50am	 DH 216	 	 STAFF
				    University College Students only.
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16503	 FRSE 1510	 04	 FRSE Portfolio Dev	 1	 W	 01:00-01:50pm	 DH 216		 Diaz F	
			   	 University College Students only.

General Studies Program (GSP) • SCI 320 / 773-995-2189
18414	 GSP 2000	 61	 General ST Orient	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 304H	 Howard W	 +

Geography (GEOG) • SCI 321 / 773-995-2186
14152	 GEOG 1000	 01	 Society/Environment	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 SCI 213		 Gala T	
18222	 GEOG 1000	 02	 Society/Environment	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 SCI 213		 Gala T	
18223	 GEOG 1099	 01	 Freshman Sem Geog	 1	 M	 02:00-02:50pm	 SCI 209		 Commodore A	
14157	 GEOG 1100	 01	 Global Diversity	 3	 MWF	 11:00-11:50am	 SCI 209		 King M	
17596	 GEOG 1100	 02	 Global Diversity	 3	 MWF	 01:00-01:50pm	 SCI 209		 King M	
18224	 GEOG 1400	 01	 Intro Physical Geog	 3	 MW	 02:00-03:45pm	 SCI 213	 	 STAFF
18225	 GEOG 3450	 61	 Conservation Nat Res	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 209		 Halpin J	 +
18226	 GEOG 4280	 61	 Gender & Development	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 209		 Burnett K	 +
18632	 GEOG 4300	 01	 Seminar In Geog	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 BHS 306	 STAFF	 +
				    Topic:  Environmental Geosciences
18228	 GEOG 4520	 61	 Urban/Reg Planning	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 209		 Pratt E	 +
18267	 GEOG 4630	 01	 Teach Soc St Second	 3	 M	 03:00-05:50pm	 HWH 200B	 Bionaz R	 +
16177	 GEOG 4810	 61	 Cartographic Design	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 207		 Block D	 +
18230	 GEOG 4841	 61	 GIS Database	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 207		 Gala T	 +
18227	 GEOG 5280	 61	 Gender & Development	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 209		 Burnett K	 +
18633	 GEOG 5300	 01	 Seminar In Geog	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 BHS 306	 STAFF	 +
			    	 Topic:  Environmental Geosciences
18229	 GEOG 5520	 61	 Urban/Reg Planning	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 209		 Pratt E	 +
18232	 GEOG 5550	 01	 Sem Community Devel	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA	  	 Block D	 +
14168	 GEOG 5810	 61	 Cartographic Design	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 207		 Block D	 +
14171	 GEOG 5840	 61	 Digital Image Prcsng	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 207	 	 STAFF	 +
18231	 GEOG 5841	 61	 GIS Databases	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 207		 Gala T	 +
14172	 GEOG 5850	 61	 GIS Application	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA	  	 Gala T	 +

GEOGRAPHY HYBRID
18527	 GEOG 2410	 21	 Fundamentals Weather	 3	 M	 02:00-04:30pm	 SCI 207		 Halpin J	 +
				    GEOG 2410-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determine by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

GEOGRAPHY INTERSESSION - HYBRID
18562	 GEOG 1000	 21I	 Society/Environment	 3	 TR	 05:00-07:50pm	 SCI 213		 Siola M	
				    Intersession Hybrid Course:  Meets December 18, 23 and 30; January 6 and 8.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

GEOGRAPHY ONLINE
14748	 GEOG 1000	 51	 Society/Environment	 3		  WEB 			   Mulugeta G	
15495	 GEOG 1100	 51	 Global Diversity	 3		  WEB 			   Burnett K
17993	 GEOG 2230	 51	 Geog World Economy	 3		  WEB 			   King M	 +

GEOGRAPHY SPECIAL SESSION
18524	 GEOG 1000	 03S	 Society/Environment	 3	 MW	 03:45-05:30pm	 SCI 209		 Burnett K	
				    GEOG 1000-03S is a special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.
17019	 GEOG 1100	 03S	 Global Diversity	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:45pm	 ED 206		 Burnett K	 +
				    GEOG 1100-03S is a special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.

Health & Safety (H S) • JDC 216 / 773-995-2290
15444	 H S 2200	 01	 Persnl Hlth/Wellness	 3	 MW	 01:00-01:50pm	 JDC 108	 Buck S	
						      F	 01:00-01:50pm	 JDC 102	 Buck S	
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HEALTH & SAFETY HYBRID
17378	 H S 4820	 21	 Teach Mthd Dr Ed Cls	 4	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 JDC 214	 Mahoney D	
				    H S 4820-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.
17379	 H S 5820	 21	 Teach Mthd Dr Ed Cls	 4	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 JDC 214	 Mahoney D	
				    H S 5820-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

HEALTH & SAFETY ONLINE
18549	 H S 4060	 51	 Intrntl Hlth Issues	 3		  WEB 			   Groh C	
18551	 H S 4070	 51	 Cur Hlth Prb Sch Chd	 3		  WEB 			   Groh C	
18550	 H S 5060	 51	 Intrntl Hlth Issues	 3		  WEB 			   Groh C	
18552	 H S 5070	 51	 Cur Hlth Prb Sch Chd	 3		  WEB 			   Groh C	

Health Information Administration (HIA) • 
BHS 610 / 773-995-2552
13823	 HIA 3100	 01	 Alt Hlth Care Systms	 3	 MW	 01:30-02:45pm	 BHS 502	 Price B	
13824	 HIA 3200	 61	 Coding & Classif Sys	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 BHS 502	 Oglesby S	
15098	 HIA 3600	 61	 Legal Aspcts & Ethcs	 3	 MW	 05:30-06:45pm	 BHS 502	 STAFF	 CD/+	
13826	 HIA 3700	 01	 Clinical Medicine II	 4	 MW	 03:00-04:50pm	 BHS 502	 Byrd-Smith C	
13827	 HIA 3910	 01	 Tech Prof Practice	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Borden A	
13829	 HIA 4200	 01A	 Rsrch Hlth Care/HIM	 3	 W	 09:00-11:50am	 BHS 502	 Price B	
				    HIA 4200-01A meets January 14 - March 25.
13828	 HIA 4300	 01A	 Hlth Info Standards	 3	 TR	 10:30-11:45am	 BHS 502	 Borden A	
				    HIA 4300-01A meets January 13 - March 26.
13830	 HIA 4400	 01A	 Hlth Care Org INSY	 3	 TR	 09:00-10:15am	 BHS 502	 Price B	
				    HIA 4400-01A meets January 13 - March 26.
13831	 HIA 4600	 01	 Mgmt Prfsnl Practice	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD	  	 Borden A	
13832	 HIA 4700	 01	 Reg HIA Exam Prep	 2	 T	 02:00-03:50pm	 BHS 502	 Borden A

Health, Physical Education & Recreation (HPR) • 
JDC 216 / 773-995-2290
HEALTH,PHYSICAL EDUCATION & RECREATION ONLINE
13737	 HPR 2500	 51	 Or/Ad Hth PE Rec/Ath	 2		  WEB 			   Martin B	

Health Sciences (H SC)• DH 126 / 773-995-2512
14439	 H SC 1104	 01	 Med Terminology	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 DH 120C	 Gardner Sr R	
15892	 H SC 1104	 61	 Med Terminology	 3	 T	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 120C	 Gardner Sr R	
16406	 H SC 2150	 01	 Intro Hlth Profssns	 3	 T	 02:00-04:50pm	 DH 120A	 Hardney K	 +
16405	 H SC 2150	 61	 Intro Hlth Profssns	 3	 M	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 120C	 Holliman J	 +
16407	 H SC 2150	 62	 Intro Hlth Profssns	 3	 T	 05:00-07:50pm	 BHS 307	 Campbell K	 +
17760	 H SC 2190	 61	 Intro to Nutrition	 3	 T	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 120A	  STAFF	 +
16902	 H SC 2190	 62	 Intro to Nutrition	 3	 W	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 120C	  STAFF	 +
14878	 H SC 2220	 01	 Persnl Hlth/Wellness	 2	 R	 10:00-11:50am	 DH 120C	 Williams Q	 +
				    Enrollment in H SC 2220-01 requires concurrent in a P E activity course.
14449	 H SC 2250	 61	 Health Care Ethics	 3	 M	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 120A	 Campbell K	 +
15858	 H SC 2250	 62	 Health Care Ethics	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 120C	 Campbell K	 +
18520	 H SC 2265	 61	 Altrnative Hlth Care	 3	 F	 05:00-07:50pm	 BHS 501	 Balogun J	 +
17761	 H SC 2350	 01	 Drugs Alcohol Soc	 3	 W	 10:00-12:50pm	 DH 120C	 Britt T, Lyons T	 +
17964	 H SC 3200	 01	 Research Methods	 3	 R	 02:00-04:50pm	 DH 120A	 Balogun J	 W1/+
17230	 H SC 3200	 61	 Research Methods	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 129		 Beth A	 W1/+
14452	 H SC 3315	 01	 Health Behavior	 3	 M	 02:00-04:50pm	 DH 120C	 Williams P	 +
14454	 H SC 3317	 01	 Health Promotion	 3	 R	 02:00-04:50pm	 BHS 506	 Williams P	 +
14457	 H SC 3321	 61	 Service Learning in Health	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 503B	 Anguh I, Germain M	 +
15688	 H SC 3375	 61	 Health Policy and Admin	 3	 W	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 120A	 Beth A	 +
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18624	 H SC 3450	 61	 Public Health Communication	 3	 W	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 203E	 Anguh I	 +
15690	 H SC 4418	 01	 Basic Epidemiology	 3	 T	 02:00-04:50pm	 BHS 506	 Beth A	 +
15693	 H SC 4425	 61	 Comm Health Practicum	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Anguh I	 +

HEALTH SCIENES HYBRID
14881	 H SC 3329	 21	 Intro to Biostatistics	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 BHS 501	 Williams Q	 +
				    H SC 3329-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.
15692	 H SC 4423	 21	 Intro Environmental Hlth	 3	 R	 02:00-04:50pm	 BHS 501	 Williams Q	 +
				    H SC 4423-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

HEALTH SCIENES ONLINE
17886	 H SC 3375	 51	 Health Policy and Admin	 3		  WEB 			   Beth A	 +

History (HIST) • SCI 315 / 773-995-2192	
18587	 HIST 1092	 01	 IL Hist Tch Cert Rev	 1	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA	  	 Bionaz R	
18247	 HIST 1099	 01	 Freshman Semin Hist	 1	 M	 02:00-02:50pm	 SCI 209		 Commodore A	
18588	 HIST 1210	 01	 West Wrld Since 1500	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 DH 205		 Rowe S	
18589	 HIST 1310	 01	 US Hist Since 1877	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 SCI 116		 Jones H	 R2/+
18590	 HIST 1310	 02	 US Hist Since 1877	 3	 MWF	 10:00-10:50am	 HWH 205	 Bionaz R	 R2/+
18591	 HIST 1310	 03	 US Hist Since 1877	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 SCI 102		 Jones H	 R2/+
18592	 HIST 1310	 04	 US Hist Since 1877	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 SCI 102		 Jones H	 R2/+
18593	 HIST 2200	 01	 Key Prblms Wrld Hist	 3	 MWF	 01:00-01:50pm	 SCI 102		 N'Daou S	 +
18594	 HIST 2220	 01	 Intro Hist Thought	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 DH 205		 Rowe S	 +
18621	 HIST 2730	 61	 AF AM Hist Since 1865	 3	 T	 05:30-08:20pm	 HWH 200B	 Morikawa S	 CD/+
18595	 HIST 2850	 01	 Africa Since 1800	 3	 MWF	 12:00-12:50pm	 HWH 201	 N'Daou S	 +
18596	 HIST 4150	 61	 Hist Islam w Africa	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 306	 N'Daou S	 +
18598	 HIST 4329	 61	 Hist of Roman Civ	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 116		 Kucera R	 +
18266	 HIST 4363	 01	 Meth Tch Soc St Sec	 3	 M	 03:00-05:50pm	 HWH 200B	 Bionaz R	 +
18601	 HIST 4371	 61	 Mexico Since Indpnce	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 304	 Rowe S	 +
18603	 HIST 4375	 01	 Stdnt Tch Sec Soc St	 6	 MTRF	 08:00-02:50pm	 FLD 		  Kimble L 
						      W	 08:00-11:50am	 FLD 		  Kimble L	 A1/F1/+
						      W	 03:00-04:50pm	  TBA		  Kimble L	
18615	 HIST 4387	 61	 Problems:Afrcn Hist	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 213		 N'Daou S	
18607	 HIST 4399	 61	 Special Topics Hist	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 203	 Bionaz R	 +
18597	 HIST 5150	 61	 Hist Islam w Africa	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 306	 N'Daou S	 +
18599	 HIST 5329	 61	 Hist of Roman Civ	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 116		 Kucera R	 +
18602	 HIST 5371	 61	 Mexico Since Indpnce	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 304	 Rowe S	 +
18616	 HIST 5387	 61	 Problems:Afrcn Hist	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 213		 N'Daou S	 +
18608	 HIST 5399	 61	 Special Topics Hist	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 203	 Bionaz R	 +
18609	 HIST 5470	 61	 Sem US Hist I	 3	 F	 05:30-08:20pm	 HWH 205	 Morikawa S	 +

HISTORY INTERSESSION - HYBRID
18566	 HIST 1310	 21I	 US Hist Since 1877	 3	 MF	 01:00-03:50pm	 SCI 209		 Morikawa S	 R2/+
				    Intersession Hybrid Course:  Meets December 22, 29 and 31; January 5 and 9.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

HISTORY ONLINE
18634	 HIST 1300	 51	 US Hist 1607-1876	 3		  WEB 			   Morikawa S	 +
18610	 HIST 2470	 51	 Hist of Illinois	 3		  WEB 			   Kimble L	 +

HISTORY SPECIAL SESSION
18611	 HIST 1310	 05S	 US Hist Since 1877	 3	 MW	 11:00-12:45pm	 HWH 308	 Bionaz R	 +
				    HIST 1310-05S is a special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.

Honors (HON) • LIB 428 / 773-995-4446
18023	 HON 1000	 01	 Seminar: Information Literacy	 1	 W	 09:00-09:50am	 SCI 1FW	  STAFF	 A2
13429	 HON 1210	 01	 Honors English Comp II	 3	 TR	 09:00-10:15am	 SCI 1FW	  STAFF	 A2
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18579	 HON 1350	 01	 Scientific Inquiry	 3	 MW	 12:00-01:45pm	 SCI 1FW	  Kuhn T	 A2
18580	 HON 1355	 01	 Mathematical Inquiry	 3	 MW	 10:00-11:15am	 SCI 1FW	  STAFF	 A2
18026	 HON 2020	 61	 Science & Society II	 3	 T	 05:00-07:50pm	 TBA	  	  STAFF	 A2
18581	 HON 2300	 01	 Arts & Society	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 SCI 1FW	  Kang S	 A2
18027	 HON 2400	 01	 Values in Conflict	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 SCI 1FW	  Brower V	 A2
18028	 HON 2900	 01	 Persp on Human Exist	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 TBA 		   Brower V	 A2

Industrial Technology (I T) • ED 200B / 773-995-3807
18471	 I T 1121		 61	 Technical Drawing	 3	 W	 06:00-10:10pm	 ED 109		 Baisa J	
18472	 I T 1142		 61	 Basic Graphc Commnctn	 3	 T	 06:00-10:50pm	 ED 109		 Baisa J	 $
18473	 I T 3092		 01	 I T Cert Review	 1	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA	  	 Baisa J	

Individualized Curriculum Program (ICP) • 
JDC 201 / 773-995-2457
18409	 ICP 4500	 01	 ICP Capstone Seminar	 3	 R	 02:00-04:50pm	 JDC 211	 Wicks A	 +
18410	 ICP 4500	 61	 ICP Capstone Seminar	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 JDC 211	 Wicks A	 +

Information Systems (INSY) • BHS 435 / 773-995-3978
17742	 INSY 4470	 01	 Client/Server Development	 4	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 BHS 508	 Abuleil S	

INFORMATION SYSTEMS HYBRID
14424	 INSY 1370	 21	 Microcptr Applic Bus	 3	 T	 02:00-03:15pm	 BHS 508	 Abuleil S	
				    INSY 1370-21 is a hybrid course meeting weekly.  Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.
18392	 INSY 3280	 21	 Database Technologies	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 507	 Alsamara K	
				    INSY 3280-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus January 7, 21; February 4, 18; March 4, 18; April 1, 15 and April 29.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

INFORMATION SYSTEMS INTERSESSION-HYBRID
18571	 INSY 3270	 21I	 Mgmt Info Systems	 3	 TR	 05:00-07:50pm	 SCI 200		 Alsamara K	
				    Intersession Hybrid Course:  Meets December 18, 23 and 30; January 6 and 8.  Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

INFORMATION SYSTEMS ONLINE
14425	 INSY 1370	 51	 Microcptr Applic Bus	 3		  WEB 			   Abuleil S	
18384	 INSY 1370	 52	 Microcptr Applic Bus	 3		  WEB 			   Alsamara K	
14524	 INSY 2840	 51	 Intro to Object-Oriented Pro	 3		  WEB 			   Abuleil S	 +
14427	 INSY 3270	 51	 Mgmt Info Systems	 3		  WEB 			   Alsamara K	 +
14430	 INSY 4900	 51	 Special Tpcs in INSY	 1		  WEB 			   Abuleil S	 +
				    Topic:  Information Security Management

Liberal Studies (LBST) • SCI 321 / 773-995-2484
18411	 LBST 1099	 01	 Freshman Sem LBST	 1	 M	 02:00-02:50pm	 SCI 209	 	 STAFF
16214	 LBST 4900	 61	 Liberal Studies Sem	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 1FW	 Halpin J	

Library and Information Science (LIS) • 
ED 208 / 773-995-2598
18465	 LIS 4020		 51	 Multicultural Materials	 3		  WEB 			   Gomez G	 +
18461	 LIS 5050		 51	 Fnd Info Professions	 3		  WEB 			   Lin S	 +
18455	 LIS 5060		 51	 Org of Information	 3		  WEB 			   Hu C	 +
18456	 LIS 5090		 51	 Research Methods LIS	 3		  WEB 	  		  STAFF	 +
18630	 LIS 5120		 51	 Admin Media Centers	 3		  WEB 			   Pruitt-Annisette B	 +
18458	 LIS 5180		 01	 Prac LIB Med Ctrs	 1	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Gomez G	 +
18460	 LIS 5185		 51	 Lib Info Spec Review	 1		  WEB 			   Gomez G	 +
18457	 LIS 5190		 01	 Student Tchg/Sem	 6	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Pruitt-Annisette B	 +
18459	 LIS 5270		 51	 Hist Archives Libs	 3		  WEB 			   Lin S	 +
18464	 LIS 5500		 51	 Info Storage & Retr	 3		  WEB 			   Hu C	 +
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18466	 LIS 5980		 51	 Seminar in Research	 3		  WEB 			   Hu C	 +
18462	 LIS 5990		 51	 MSLS Capstone Class	 1		  WEB 	  		  STAFF	 +

Management (MGMT) • BHS 435 / 773-995-3978
14612	 MGMT 1030	 01	 Int Mod Bus Systems	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 BHS 506	 Jackson J	 JR
16394	 MGMT 1030	 61	 Int Mod Bus Systems	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 501	 Jackson J	 JR
14392	 MGMT 3010	 01	 Prin of Mgmt	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 BHS 506	 Jackson J	 W1
14393	 MGMT 3010	 61	 Prin of Mgmt	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 506	 Jackson J	 W1
14395	 MGMT 3020	 01	 Organization Behave	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 BHS 500	 Kpo W	
14613	 MGMT 3020	 61	 Organization Behave	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 500	 Kpo W	
14389	 MGMT 3240	 01	 Production Management	 3	 TR	 03:30-04:45pm	 BHS 503A	 Ali H	 +
14390	 MGMT 3240	 61	 Production Management	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 503A	 Ali H	 +
17743	 MGMT 3570	 61	 Man Proc Non-Prof Org	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 504B	 Rogers D	 +
16769	 MGMT 3600	 61	 Human Resource Mgmt	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 504B	 Williams E	 +
14400	 MGMT 3620	 01	 Industrial Relatn	 3	 W	 09:00-11:50am	 BHS 500	 Knox N	
16768	 MGMT 3640	 01	 Organization Theory	 3	 M	 10:00-12:50pm	 BHS 504B	 Roy J	
17744	 MGMT 4100	 01	 Fld Exp Small Bus	 3	 MW	 09:30-10:45am	 BHS 501	 Steward S	 B1/SR
14402	 MGMT 4100	 61	 Fld Exp Small Bus	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 500	 Steward S	 B1/SR
17745	 MGMT 4505	 01	 Bus Plan Development	 3	 MW	 02:00-03:15pm	 BHS 501	 King M	 +
18386	 MGMT 4610	 61	 Cont Issues Pers Mgmt	 3	 S	 12:00-02:50pm	 BHS 501	 Williams E	 B1/SR
14405	 MGMT 4850	 61	 Internatnl Business	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 307	 Washington G	 B1/SR
14409	 MGMT 4890	 01	 Business Policy and Strategy	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 BHS 504B	 Kpo W	 B1/SR
16628	 MGMT 4890	 61	 Business Policy and Strategy	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 503A	 Kpo W	
18631	 MGMT 4900	 01	 Special Topics:MGMT	 1	 MW	 03:30-04:45pm	 BHS 504B	 Steward S	

MANAGEMENT HYBRID
18391	 MGMT 2520	 21	 Sm Business Mgmt	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 501	 Steward S	 +
				    MGMT 2520-21 is a hybrid course meeting weekly.  Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

MANAGEMENT INTERSESSION - HYBRID
18573	 MGMT 1030	 21I	 Int Mod Bus Systems	 3	 TR	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 203E	 Steward S	 +
				    Intersession Hybrid Course:  Meets December 18, 23 and 30; January 6 and 8.  Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

MANAGEMENT ONLINE
17754	 MGMT 3020	 51	 Organization Behave	 3		  WEB 			   Roy J	
15941	 MGMT 4850	 51	 Internatnl Business	 3		  WEB 			   Bokhari Z	 B1/SR
18619	 MGMT 4850	 52	 Internatnl Business	 3		  WEB 			   Bokhari Z	 B1/SR

MANAGEMENT SPECIAL SESSION
18385	 MGMT 1030	 02S	 Int Mod Bus Systems	 3	 F	 09:00-12:30pm	 BHS 501	 STAFF
			    	 MGMT 1030-02S is a special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.
17969	 MGMT 2520	 01S	 Sm Business Mgmt	 3	 F	 09:00-12:30pm	 BHS 504B	 King M	 +
				    MGMT 2520-01S is a special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.
17970	 MGMT 3010	 62S	 Prin of Mgmt	 3	 W	 06:00-09:30pm	 BHS 504A	 Vaughn E	 +
				    MGMT 3010-62S is a special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.

Marketing (MKTG) • BHS 435 / 773-995-3978
14412	 MKTG 3110	 01	 Prin of Mktg	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 BHS 504B	 Bibb S	 A1/+
14414	 MKTG 3110	 61	 Prin of Mktg	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 504B	 Bibb S	 A1/+
18009	 MKTG 3620	 61	 Prin of Advertising	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 500	 Bibb S	 +
16395	 MKTG 3780	 01	 Cons Behavior	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 BHS 500	 Bibb S	 +
18388	 MKTG 3780	 61	 Cons Behavior	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 503B	 Jackson J	 +
17749	 MKTG 3840	 61	 Phy Distrbtn/Logstcs	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 504B	 House M	 +
14417	 MKTG 4830	 01	 Marketing Research	 3	 MW	 03:30-04:45pm	 BHS 501	 Jackson J	 +
14418	 MKTG 4880	 61	 Adv Marketing Mgmt	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 503A	 Osuji L	 +

MARKETING ONLINE
17303	 MKTG 3705	 51	 Entrp Sales & Mktg	 3		  WEB 			   Jackson F	 +
17757	 MKTG 4820	 51	 International Market	 3		  WEB 			   Callery J	 W1/+	
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MARKETING SPECIAL SESSION-ONLINE
17756	 MKTG 3110	 51S	 Prin of Mktg	 3		  WEB 			   Jackson J	 A1/+	
				    MKTG 3110-51S is a special session online course meeting February 2 - May 9.

Mathematics (MATH) • HWH 332 / 773-995-2104
18306	 MATH 0910	 61A	 IL Tch Basic Mth Rev	 1	 S	 09:00-11:50am	 HWH 203	 STAFF	 +
				    MATH 0910-61A meets January 12 - March 7.
18307	 MATH 0920	 61A	 Il Math Tch Cert Rev	 1	 S	 12:30-03:20pm	 HWH 203	  STAFF	
				    MATH 0920-61A meets January 12 - March 7.
14264	 MATH 0990	 01	 Appl Intermed Algebra	 4	 MW	 08:00-09:40am	 HWH 208	 Cannon P	 +/$
14281	 MATH 0990	 02	 Appl Intermed Algebra	 4	 MW	 08:00-09:40am	 HWH 209	 Ries W	 +/$
18308	 MATH 0990	 03	 Appl Intermed Algebra	 4	 TR	 08:00-09:40am	 HWH 209	 Bundly B	 +/$
14284	 MATH 0990	 04	 Appl Intermed Algebra	 4	 TR	 08:00-09:40am	 HWH 208	 Alexis E	 +/$
14286	 MATH 0990	 05B	 Appl Intermed Algebra	 4	 TR	 08:00-09:40am	 HWH 203	 Sanders R	 +/$
				    Full Semester; Level 2 only.
14288	 MATH 0990	 06	 Appl Intermed Algebra	 4	 MW	 10:00-11:40am	 HWH 209	 Sanders R	 +/$
14289	 MATH 0990	 07	 Appl Intermed Algebra	 4	 MW	 10:00-11:40am	 HWH 102	 Atallah N	 +/$
14290	 MATH 0990	 08	 Appl Intermed Algebra	 4	 TR	 10:00-11:40am	 HWH 209	 Bundly B	 +/$
14292	 MATH 0990	 09	 Appl Intermed Algebra	 4	 TR	 10:00-11:40am	 HWH 208	 Sanders R	 +/$
14297	 MATH 0990	 10B	 Appl Intermed Algebra	 4	 TR	 10:50-12:30pm	 BHS 503A	 Alexis E	 +/$
				    Full Semester; Level 2 only.
14298	 MATH 0990	 11	 Appl Intermed Algebra	 4	 MW	 12:00-01:40pm	 HWH 208	 Cannon P	 +/$
18309	 MATH 0990	 12	 Appl Intermed Algebra	 4	 MW	 12:00-01:40pm	 HWH 209	 Atallah N	 +/$
18310	 MATH 0990	 13B	 Appl Intermed Algebra	 4	 MW	 02:00-03:40pm	 HWH 208	 Atallah N	 +/$
				    Full Semester; Level 2 only.
18311	 MATH 0990	 14	 Appl Intermed Algebra	 4	 TR	 02:00-03:40pm	 HWH 209	 Dardai S	 +/$
18312	 MATH 0990	 15	 Appl Intermed Algebra	 4	 TR	 02:00-03:40pm	 HWH 208	 Bundly B	 +/$
16247	 MATH 0990	 61	 Appl Intermed Algebra	 4	 MW	 05:00-06:40pm	 HWH 208	 Craan J	 +/$
18313	 MATH 0990	 62	 Appl Intermed Algebra	 4	 MW	 05:00-06:40pm	 HWH 209	 Taghavy A	 +/$
17226	 MATH 0990	 63B	 Appl Intermed Algebra	 4	 MW	 07:00-08:40pm	 HWH 209	 Taghavy A	 +/$
				    Full Semester; Level 2 only.
17227	 MATH 0990	 64B	 Appl Intermed Algebra	 4	 TR	 07:00-08:40pm	 HWH 209	 Ruiz P	 +/$
				    Full Semester; Level 2 only.
17163	 MATH 1010	 01	 Math for ELED Tch I	 3	 MW	 10:00-11:40am	 BHS 506	 Ries W	 M1/+
14306	 MATH 1020	 01	 Math for ELED Tch II	 3	 MW	 02:00-03:40pm	 HWH 209	 Ries W		
14310	 MATH 1200	 01	 College Algebra	 3	 MW	 09:00-10:40am	 HWH 203	 Yimer A	 M1
15596	 MATH 1200	 02	 College Algebra	 3	 TR	 09:00-10:40am	 BHS 500	 Hrozencik D	 M1
14312	 MATH 1200	 03	 College Algebra	 3	 MW	 10:00-11:40am	 HWH 208	 Cannon P	 M1
15595	 MATH 1200	 04	 College Algebra	 3	 TR	 10:50-12:30pm	 BHS 503B	 Akatsa V	 M1
14311	 MATH 1200	 05	 College Algebra	 3	 MW	 11:00-12:40pm	 HWH 203	 Jia L	 M1
14313	 MATH 1200	 06	 College Algebra	 3	 MW	 02:00-03:40pm	 HWH 304	 Jia L	 M1
17165	 MATH 1200	 07	 College Algebra	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:40pm	 BHS 503B	 Solakiewicz R	 M1
17293	 MATH 1200	 61	 College Algebra	 3	 T	 05:00-08:30pm	 HWH 303	 Radulescu M	 M1
14314	 MATH 1200	 62	 College Algebra	 3	 R	 05:00-08:30pm	 HWH 201	 Radulescu M	 M1
17164	 MATH 1210	 01	 College Alg & Trig	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:40pm	 SCI 116		 Akatsa V	 M1
14317	 MATH 1210	 61	 College Alg & Trig	 3	 M	 05:00-08:30pm	 HWH 202	 Jia L	
14319	 MATH 1250	 01	 Pre-Calculus Math	 5	 MW	 02:00-04:50pm	 HWH 203	 Musial P	
14328	 MATH 1400	 61	 Basic Calculus	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 303	 Jia L	
14332	 MATH 1410	 01	 Calculus I	 4	 MW	 09:00-10:40am	 HWH 303	 Jia L	 +
14333	 MATH 1410	 61	 Calculus I	 4	 TR	 05:00-06:40pm	 DH 103		 Hrozencik D	 +
14335	 MATH 1420	 01	 Calculus II	 4	 MW	 12:00-01:40pm	 HWH 102	 Musial P	
17948	 MATH 1420	 61	 Calculus II	 4	 TR	 05:00-06:40pm	 JDC 213	 Mirmira S	
14329	 MATH 1600	 01	 Basic Prob/Statis I	 3	 MW	 11:00-12:15pm	 HWH 303	 Yimer A	
14300	 MATH 1800	 01	 Quantitative Literacy	 3	 MW	 01:00-02:15pm	 HWH 202	 Yimer A	
18314	 MATH 1900	 61	 Intro Math Profssns	 1	 F	 04:00-04:50pm	 HWH 300	 Musial P	
14325	 MATH 2200	 61	 Linear Algebra	 3	 MW	 06:30-07:15pm	 HWH 300	 Radulescu M	 +
14337	 MATH 2430	 01	 Calculus III	 4	 TR	 09:00-10:40am	 BHS 307	 Akatsa V	
14338	 MATH 2550	 01	 Differential Eqns	 4	 TR	 10:50-12:30pm	 HWH 304	 Solakiewicz R	
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14339	 MATH 2800	 01	 Discrete Math	 3	 TR	 03:30-04:45pm	 HWH 202	 Mirmira S	 +
18316	 MATH 3510	 01	 Math Methods Phys I	 3	 MW	 11:00-12:15pm	 SCI 104	 	 STAFF
16253	 MATH 3800	 61	 Theory of Interest	 3	 F	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 300	 Musial P	
18317	 MATH 4000	 61	 Tch Math Sec Sch	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 505	 Yimer A	 A1/F1/+
14827	 MATH 4005	 01	 St Tch Sem: Sec Lvl	 6	 MTWRF	 08:00-02:50pm	 FLD 		  Yimer A
						      W	 04:00-05:40pm	 HWH 300	 Yimer A	
17672	 MATH 4020	 61	 Math for HS Math Tch	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 132	 Yimer A	 +
18576	 MATH 4230	 61	 Matrices/Linear Tran	 3	 M	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 132	 STAFF 	
18016	 MATH 4260	 61	 Intro Modern Alg II	 3	 MW	 05:00-06:15pm	 DH 101		 Radulescu M	 +
15819	 MATH 4410	 61	 Int Real Variables	 3	 TR	 05:00-06:15pm	 HWH 300	 Solakiewicz R	 +	
14829	 MATH 4710	 01	 Hist of Mathematics	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 HWH 300	 Hrozencik D	
18320	 MATH 5180	 61	 Point Set Topology	 3	 W	 06:30-09:20pm	 DH 217		 Musial P	
18577	 MATH 5220	 61	 Modern Algebra I	 3	 T	 06:30-09:20pm	 HWH 132	 Attele K	 +
18322	 MATH 5510	 61	 Adv Ordinary Diff	 3	 R	 06:30-09:20pm	 HWH 300	 Solakiewicz R	
14348	 MATH 5950	 61	 Master Proj	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 	  	 STAFF	 +
18323	 MATH 5980	 61	 Master Thesis	 6	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  STAFF	 +
				    Enrollment in MATH 5980-61 requires prior permission from department chairman.

MATH INTERSESSION 
18565	 MATH 0990	 IA	 Appl Intermed Algebra	 4	 MTWRF	 09:00-01:20pm	 SCI 102		 Jia L	 +/$
				    Intersession Course:  Meets December 17, 18, 19, 22, 23, 24, 29, 30 and 31; January 5, 6, 7, 8 and 9.
17845	 MATH 0990	 IB	 Appl Intermed Algebra	 4	 MTWRF	 09:00-01:20pm	 SCI 213		 Musial P	 +/$
				    Intersession Course:  Meets December 17, 18, 19, 22, 23, 24, 29, 30 and 31; January 5, 6, 7, 8 and 9.
18563	 MATH 1200	 61I	 College Algebra	 3	 MTWRF	 05:00-09:20pm	 SCI 100		 Attele K	 M1
				    Intersession Course:  Meets December 17, 18, 19, 22, 23, 24, 29, 30 and 31; January 5, 6, 7, 8 and 9.

MATH ONLINE 
18389	 MATH 1200	 51	 College Algebra	 3		  WEB 			   Khasawneh E	 M1
				    MATH 1200-51 is an asynchronous class.  A mandatory orientation meeting will take place on 
				    Wednesday, January 14 from 5:00pm-7:00pm at CSU; midterm (March 4th) and final (refer to the final exam schedule) 
				    examinations will be held in-class at CSU.  Locations are to determined.

MATH SPECIAL SESSION ONLINE
18390	 MATH 1200	 52S	 College Algebra	 3		  WEB 			   Khasawneh E	 M1
				    MATH 1200-52S is an asynchronous special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.  The midterm (March 4th) 
				    and final (refer to the final exam schedule) examinations will be held in-class at CSU.  Locations are to be determined.

Middle School Education (MIDS) • ED 318 / 773-995-2089
16847	 MIDS 4160	 61	 Teachg Crtve Arts MIDS	 3	 F	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 200	 	 STAFF	 A1/+
18499	 MIDS 4200	 01	 Stdnt Tchg Mids I	 3	 MW	 08:30-02:50pm	 FLD 		  Harrington T	 A1/F1/+
						      R	 03:30-05:20pm	 ED 200		 Harrington T	
				    The first class session for MIDS 4200-01 will meet on Thursday, January 15, 2015 at 3:30pm in ED 200.
18502	 MIDS 4210	 01	 Stdnt Tchg Mids II	 6	 MTWRF	 08:00-02:50pm	 FLD 		  Harrington T	
						      W	 03:30-05:20pm	 ED 200		 Harrington T	 A1/F1/+	
18495	 MIDS 4220	 61	 Teachg Math MIDS	 3	 T	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 200		 Federico D	 A1/+
18491	 MIDS 4230	 61	 Teachg Science MIDS	 3	 M	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 200		 Federico D	 A1/F1/+
18493	 MIDS 4240	 61	 Teachg Soc Stds MIDS	 3	 W	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 200	 	 STAFF	 A1/F1/+
18498	 MIDS 5160	 61	 Teachg Crtve Arts MIDS	 3	 F	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 200	 	 STAFF	 A1/+
18500	 MIDS 5200	 01	 Stdnt Tchg Mids I	 3	 MW	 08:30-02:50pm	 FLD 		  Harrington T	 A1/F1/+
						      R	 03:30-05:20pm	 ED 200		 Harrington T	
				    The first class session for MIDS 5200-01 will meet on Thursday, January 15, 2015 at 3:30pm in ED 200.
18503	 MIDS 5210	 01	 Stdnt Tchg Mids II	 6	 MTWRF	 08:00-02:50pm	 FLD 		  Harrington T	 A1/F1/+
						      W	 03:30-05:20pm	 ED 200		 Harrington T	
18496	 MIDS 5220	 61	 Teachg Math MIDS	 3	 T	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 200		 Federico D	 A1/+
18492	 MIDS 5230	 61	 Teachg Science MIDS	 3	 M	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 200		 Federico D	 A1/F1/+
18494	 MIDS 5240	 61	 Teachg Soc Stds MIDS	 3	 W	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 200	 	 STAFF	 A1/F1/+
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Military Science (MI S) • DH 204 / 773-995-2242
18582	 MI S 1020	 01	 Basic Leadership	 1	 T	 03:00-03:50pm	 JDC 103	 Barragan J	
						      R	 06:00-08:00am	 JDC 103	 Barragan J	
13285	 MI S 1510	 01	 Physcl Readiness I	 1	 MWF	 07:00-07:50am	 JDC 103	 Barragan J	
18583	 MI S 2020	 61	 Leadership & Teamwrk	 2	 T	 04:00-05:50pm	 JDC 103	 Barragan J	
						      R	 06:00-08:00am	 JDC 103	 Barragan J	
13287	 MI S 2510	 01	 Physcl Readiness II	 1	 MWF	 07:00-07:50am	 JDC 103	 Barragan J	
18584	 MI S 3020	 01	 Leadership & Ethics	 3	 W	 02:00-04:50pm	 JDC 103	 Barragan J	
						      R	 06:00-08:00am	 JDC 103	 Barragan J	
16671	 MI S 3120	 61	 Officership	 3	 T	 05:00-07:50pm	 FLD 		  Barragan J
						      R	 06:00-08:00am	 JDC 103	 Barragan J	
				    In addition to meeting on campus, classes will be held at UIC on Tuesday from 5:00pm to 7:50pm.  
				    Contact MI S at (773) 995-2242 for more information.
13290	 MI S 3510	 01	 Physcl Readiness III	 1	 MWF	 07:00-07:50am	 JDC 103	 Barragan J	
15624	 MI S 3610	 01	 Physcl Readiness IV	 1	 MWF	 07:00-07:50am	 JDC 103	 Barragan J	

Music (MUS) • HWH 331 / 773-995-2155
MUS • General Education and Non-Music Major Courses
17684	 MUS 1134	 01	 Hist/Apprec Music	 3	 MWF	 09:00-09:50am	 HWH 105	 Florine J	
17685	 MUS 1134	 02	 Hist/Apprec Music	 3	 MWF	 02:00-02:50pm	 HWH 105	 Florine J	
15057	 MUS 1134	 61	 Hist/Apprec Music	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 105	 Offard F	 CD/$	
17103	 MUS 2216	 01	 Jazz/Pop Mus Hist I	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 HWH 105	 Whitted P
13456	 MUS 2217	 61	 Jazz/Pop Mus Hist II	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 105	 Offard F	 AE

MUS • General Education and Non-Music Major Applied Courses
TBA lessons are one-hour, weekly private lessons arranged with the instructor. Students are required to have their own instrument for private applied les-
sons. It is the responsibility of the student to contact the Department of Music to arrange this lesson time. Registration for applied lessons ends January 
10, 2015, the last day of regular registration.
13436	 MUS 1101	 01	 Trumpet or Cornet	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Whitted P	
17681	 MUS 1102	 01	 French Horn	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Hines T	
18333	 MUS 1105	 01	 Trombone	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Hines T	
18334	 MUS 1106	 01	 Tuba	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Hines T	
13440	 MUS 1107	 01	 Jazz Piano	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Felton J, Hendricks J	
16270	 MUS 1108	 01	 Flute	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Stevenson R	
17096	 MUS 1109	 01	 Clarinet	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Stevenson R	
18393	 MUS 1111	 01	 Intro Theory I	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 HWH 103	 Whitted P	
13445	 MUS 1118	 01	 Saxophone	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Stevenson R	
17097	 MUS 1133	 01	 Percussion	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Butters S	
13449	 MUS 1139	 01	 Piano	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Felton J, Hendricks J, Sudeith M
13450	 MUS 1143	 01	 Voice	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Norman-Sojourner E, Williams D
13451	 MUS 1144	 01	 Guitar	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Offard F	
16272	 MUS 1145	 01	 Organ	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Sudeith M	
17686	 MUS 1148	 01	 Bass:Acoustc/Electrc	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 DeSanto D, Offard F, Smith M
18335	 MUS 2286	 01	 Afro-Caribbean Music	 3	 MWF	 12:00-12:50pm	 HWH 105	 Florine J	
MUSA • Private applied music lessons for music majors only!
18336	 MUSA 1100	 01	 Flute	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Stevenson R	 +/$
18337	 MUSA 1102	 01	 Clarinet	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Stevenson R	 +/$
15636	 MUSA 1103	 01	 Saxophone	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Stevenson R	
13463	 MUSA 1105	 01	 Trumpet	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Whitted P	
18338	 MUSA 1106	 01	 French Horn	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Hines T	
18339	 MUSA 1107	 01	 Trombone	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Hines T	
18340	 MUSA 1108	 01	 Baritone	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Hines T	
18341	 MUSA 1109	 01	 Tuba	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Hines T	
17696	 MUSA 1113	 01	 Double Bass	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 DeSanto D, Smith M
18342	 MUSA 1114	 01	 Guitar	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Offard F	
13473	 MUSA 1115	 01	 Percussion	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Butters S	
13476	 MUSA 1120	 01	 Piano	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Hendricks J, Sudeith M
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18343	 MUSA 1121	 01	 Organ	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Sudeith M	
13478	 MUSA 1124	 01	 Voice	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Norman-Sojourner E, Williams D	
17699	 MUSA 1130	 01	 Jazz Improvisation	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Felton J, Whitted P	
18344	 MUSA 1137	 01	 Drumset	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Smith M	
17123	 MUSA 2202	 01	 Clarinet	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Stevenson R	
17124	 MUSA 2203	 01	 Saxophone	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Stevenson R	
18345	 MUSA 2205	 01	 Trumpet	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Whitted P	
17702	 MUSA 2207	 01	 Trombone	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Hines T	
17128	 MUSA 2208	 01	 Baritone	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Hines T	
18346	 MUSA 2213	 01	 Double Bass	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 DeSanto D	
18347	 MUSA 2214	 01	 Guitar	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Offard F	
18348	 MUSA 2215	 01	 Percussion	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Butters S	
17134	 MUSA 2220	 01	 Piano	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Hendricks J, Sudeith M
13507	 MUSA 2224	 01	 Voice	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 HWH 	 TBA	 Norman-Sojourner E, Williams D
MUSE • Music Ensembles • Participation open to all CSU students by audition
13516	 MUSE 1110	 01	 Concert Band	 1	 MW	 03:00-04:40pm	 HWH 104	 Stevenson R	 CD/$
18349	 MUSE 1115	 01	 Chamber Ensemble	 1	 MWF	 12:00-12:50pm	 HWH 104	 Whitted P	
13519	 MUSE 1140	 01	 Concert Choir	 1	 MW	 03:00-04:40pm	 HWH 107	 Williams D	 CD/$
18351	 MUSE 1148	 01	 Chamber Choir	 1	 MWF	 12:00-12:50pm	 HWH 107	 Williams D	
MUSM • Music Majors • Core music courses for Music Majors Only!
13520	 MUSM 1112	 01	 Music Theory II	 2	 MWF	 10:00-10:50am	 HWH 103	 Butters S, Raynovich W	 +/$
13521	 MUSM 1114	 01	 Music Theory IV	 2	 MWF	 01:00-01:50pm	 HWH 103	 Butters S, Raynovich W	
13522	 MUSM 1116	 01	 Aural/Key Skills II	 2	 MWF	 11:00-11:50am	 HWH 103	 Butters S, Raynovich W	
13523	 MUSM 1118	 01	 Aural/Key Skills IV	 2	 MWF	 02:00-02:50pm	 HWH 103	 Butters S, Raynovich W
15678	 MUSM 1261	 01	 Intro to Music Ed	 2	 MW	 01:00-01:50pm	 HWH 105	 Bridges C	
13524	 MUSM 1800	 01	 Performance Class	 0	 T	 11:00-11:50am	 DH 102		 Whitted P	
16336	 MUSM 2000	 01	 Independent Study	 1	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 	  	 STAFF		
17707	 MUSM 2228	 01	 World Music Cultures	 3	 MWF	 11:00-11:50am	 HWH 105	 Florine J	
17150	 MUSM 3021	 01	 Music History & Lit II	 3	 MWF	 10:00-10:50am	 HWH 105	 Bridges C	
13537	 MUSM 4040	 01	 Conducting	 2	 MWF	 01:00-01:50pm	 HWH 104	 Stevenson R	
18353	 MUSM 4062	 01	 Teach Mus Middle Sch	 3	 MWF	 02:00-02:50pm	 HWH 104	 Bridges C	
13540	 MUSM 4800	 01	 Senior Recital	 0	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  Smith M	 CD/SR	

Nursing (NURS) • BHS 200A / 773-995-3992
13843	 NURS 2100	 01	 Health Promotion	 3	 R	 09:00-11:50am	 ED 100		 Love T	
16457	 NURS 2150	 01	 Intro to Nursing	 3	 R	 02:00-04:50pm	 ED 100		 Miller F	
17758	 NURS 2190	 61	 Intro to Nutrition	 3	 T	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 120A	 STAFF 	 +	
17759	 NURS 2190	 62	 Intro to Nutrition	 3	 W	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 120C	 STAFF	 +
13841	 NURS 2200	 61	 Nursing Pathopsly	 4	 T	 05:00-08:50pm	 ED 102		 Britt T	
18519	 NURS 2250	 61	 Health Care Ethics	 3	 M	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 120C	 Campbell K	 CD
13866	 NURS 2250	 62	 Health Care Ethics	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 120C	 Campbell K	 CD
14890	 NURS 2375	 61	 Health Policy	 3	 W	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 120A	 Beth A	 +
17975	 NURS 3200	 01	 Research Methods	 3	 R	 02:00-04:50pm	 DH 120A	 Balogun J	 +
13851	 NURS 3200	 61	 Research Methods	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 129		 Beth A	 +
13845	 NURS 3250	 01A	 Adult Hlth Nurs I	 6	 MR	 08:30-11:50am	 HWH 100	 STAFF
						      TW	 03:00-09:50pm	 FLD 	  	
						      TW	 07:00-02:50pm	 FLD 	  	
				    NURS 3250-01A lecture sessions meets January 12 - March 6 and field sessions meets January 20 - February 25.
18522	 NURS 3300	 01A	 Care:Dvloping Family	 6	 MR	 08:30-11:50am	 DH 120A    	 Ade-Oshifogun J, Love T, Miller F
						      TW	 03:00-09:50pm	 FLD 	        	 Ade-Oshifogun J, Love T, Miller F	
						      TW	 07:00-02:50pm	 FLD 	        	 Ade-Oshifogun J, Love T, Miller F
				    NURS 3300-01A lecture sessions meets March 9 - May 1 and field sessions meets March 24 - April 29.
14478	 NURS 3321	 61	 Service Learning in Health	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 503B	 Anguh I, Germain M
				    Consent of the department is required; thirty (30) hours of field work required.
15607	 NURS 3450	 01	 Health Promotion RNs	 3	 T	 03:00-05:50pm	 BHS 100C	 STAFF 	
13849	 NURS 4100	 01	 Nursing Leadership	 2	 W	 03:00-05:50pm	 BHS 100C	 STAFF	
18523	 NURS 4150	 01	 Sp Topics Nursing	 1	 F	 02:00-04:50pm	 DH 120A	 STAFF	
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13847	 NURS 4200	 01	 Mental Health Nrsng	 6	 M	 09:00-11:50am	 ED 100		 Fleming P		
						      M	 01:00-03:50pm	 HWH 100	 Fleming P	
						      R	 08:00-04:50pm	 FLD 		  Fleming P			
				    NURS 4200-01 lecture sessions meets January 12 - March 20 and field sessions meets March 27 - April 24.
13856	 NURS 4250	 01	 Commnty/Public Hlth	 6	 T	 09:00-11:50am	 HWH 100	 Germain M, Holliman J
						      T	 01:00-03:50pm	 ED 100		 Germain M, Holliman J
						      W	 08:00-04:50pm	 FLD 		  Germain M, Holliman J
				    NURS 4250-01 lecture sessions meets January 13 - March 20 and field sessions meets March 24 - April 24.	
13860	 NURS 4300	 01B	 Ldrshp/Mgmt:Clinical	 2	 MT	 07:00-02:50pm	 FLD 		  Germain M	
				    NURS 4300-01B field sessions meets March 23 - May 1.
13857	 NURS 4600	 01	 Clinical Nurs II	 5	 R	 08:00-01:50pm	 FLD 	  	 STAFF	 +
						      R	 05:00-07:50pm	 BHS 100C	 STAFF	
17765	 NURS 5117	 61	 Research in health prof	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 BHS 503B	 Balogun J	 +
17961	 NURS 5122	 01	 Field Com Health I	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Ade-Oshifogun J	 +
16458	 NURS 5135	 61	 Nursing Informatics	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 BHS 505	 Ade-Oshifogun J	 +

NURSING ONLINE
17887	 NURS 2375	 51	 Health Policy	 3		  WEB 			   Beth A	 +	

Occupational Therapy (O T) • DH 132 / 773-995-2366
13867	 O T 2010	 01	 Intr to Oc Therapy	 3	 TR	 03:30-05:15pm	 DH 125	 	 STAFF	
13870	 O T 4110	 01	 Contxt OT Serv Delvy	 3	 R	 02:00-04:50pm	 DH 129		 Kennedy F	
13872	 O T 4141	 01	 Eval & Intrnventn II	 5	 MR	 09:00-11:20am	 DH 125	     	 Allen J, Ford V, Kennedy F, Smith R
						      T	 08:30-03:30pm	 FLD 	      	 Allen J, Ford V, Kennedy F, Smith R	
13876	 O T 4151	 01	 Human Occupation II	 3	 MW	 01:00-02:45pm	 DH 125		 Austin S	
15756	 O T 4151	 02	 Human Occupation II	 3	 MW	 03:00-04:45pm	 DH 125		 Austin S	
13878	 O T 4161	 01	 Health Conditions II	 3	 W	 08:30-11:20am	 DH 125		 Ford V, Roundtree L	
13871	 O T 5110	 01	 Contxt OT Serv Delvy	 3	 R	 02:00-04:50pm	 DH 129		 Kennedy F	
13873	 O T 5141	 01	 Eval & Interventn II	 5	 MR	 09:00-11:20am	 DH 125	          	 Allen J, Ford V, Kennedy F, Smith R
						      T	 08:30-03:30pm	 FLD 	           	 Allen J, Ford V, Kennedy F, Smith R
13877	 O T 5151	 01	 Human Occupation II	 3	 MW	 01:00-02:45pm	 DH 125		 Austin S	
15757	 O T 5151	 02	 Human Occupation II	 3	 MW	 03:00-04:45pm	 DH 125		 Austin S	
13879	 O T 5161	 01	 Health Conditions II	 3	 W	 08:30-11:20am	 DH 125		 Smith R	
15499	 O T 5221	 01	 C F II: Percep & Cogntn	 3	 M	 01:00-03:50pm	 DH 129	 	 STAFF
13881	 O T 5232	 01	 Research Project II	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA		  Austin S	
13883	 O T 5232	 02	 Research Project II	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  Kennedy F, Roundtree L	
16460	 O T 5232	 03	 Research Project II	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  Smith R	
16461	 O T 5232	 04	 Research Project II	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA		  Wittbrodt E	
13884	 O T 5243	 01	 Eval & Intrventn IV	 5	 MR	 09:00-11:20am	 DH 129		 Jackson L, Wittbrodt E	
						      T	 08:30-04:50pm	 FLD 		  Jackson L, Wittbrodt E	
13885	 O T 5263	 01	 Health Conditions IV	 3	 W	 08:30-11:20am	 DH 129		 Austin S	
13887	 O T 5371	 01A	 Level II Fld: Rot II	 5	 MTWRF	 08:30-04:50pm	 FLD 		  Jackson L	
				    O T 5371-01A meets January 5 - March 27.
13889	 O T 5395	 01B	 Graduate Symposium	 4	 MW	 01:00-03:50pm	 DH 130		 Jackson L, Wittbrodt E
						      R	 02:00-04:50pm	 DH 130		 Jackson L, Wittbrodt E
				    O T 5395-01B meets March 30 - May 8.

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY INTERSESSION
18561	 O T 5231	 21I	 Research Project I	 3	 TR	 09:00-11:50am	 DH 125    	 Austin S, Kennedy F,
				    Intersession Hybrid Course:  Meets December 18, 23 and 30; January 6 and 8.  			   Smith R, Wittbrodt E
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

Pharmacy (PHAR) • DH 206 / 773-821-2500
13891	 PHAR 6112	 01	 Dosage Form II	 3	 M	 01:00-01:50pm	 DH 103		 Danquah M, Do D	
						      TR	 10:00-10:50am	 DH 103		 Danquah M, Do D	
						      R	 01:00-03:50pm	 DH 3027	 Danquah M, Do D
13892	 PHAR 6112	 02	 Dosage Form II	 3	 TR	 10:00-10:50am	 DH 103		 Danquah M, Do D	
						      M	 01:00-01:50pm	 DH 103		 Danquah M, Do D	
						      W	 01:00-03:50pm	 DH 3027	 Danquah M, Do D	
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13890	 PHAR 6114	 01	 Pharm Biochem II	 3	 MWR	 09:00-09:50am	 DH 103		 Puglisi-Weening M	
13893	 PHAR 6115	 01	 Microbiology/Immuno	 4	 MWRF	 11:00-11:50am	 DH 103		 Fazal N	
						      M	 02:00-04:50pm	 DH 3027	 Fazal N	
13894	 PHAR 6122	 01	 Prof Practice II	 2	 W	 01:00-04:50pm	 FLD 		  Johnson C, Nobles-Knight D
						      F	 01:00-02:50pm	 DH 103		 Johnson C, Nobles-Knight D	
13895	 PHAR 6122	 02	 Prof Practice II	 2	 R	 01:00-04:50pm	 FLD 		  Johnson C, Nobles-Knight D
						      F	 01:00-02:50pm	 DH 103		 Johnson C, Nobles-Knight D
13896	 PHAR 6123	 01	 Research Methods	 3	 MWF	 10:00-10:50am	 DH 103		 Mukherjee K	
13897	 PHAR 6124	 01	 Patient Assessment	 2	 T	 11:00-11:50am	 DH 103		 Castner R	
						      T	 02:00-04:50pm	 DH 3027	 Castner R	
14899	 PHAR 6224	 01	 Prof Practice IV	 2	 W	 08:00-04:50pm	 FLD 		  Marshall J, Riley A
14900	 PHAR 6224	 02	 Prof Practice IV	 2	 R	 08:00-04:50pm	 FLD 		  Marshall J, Riley A
14901	 PHAR 6226	 01	 Appl Patient Care II	 3	 T	 03:00-04:50pm	 DH 101		 Isaacs D	
						      R	 09:00-11:50am	 DH 3027	 Isaacs D	
14902	 PHAR 6226	 02	 Appl Patient Care II	 3	 T	 03:00-04:50pm	 DH 101		 Isaacs D	
						      W	 09:00-11:50am	 DH 3027	 Isaacs D	
14905	 PHAR 6227	 01	 Pharm Law and Ethics	 3	 M	 10:00-10:50am	 DH 101		 Bogdan J, Petrova T
						      F	 10:00-11:50am	 DH 101		 Bogdan J, Petrova T
14906	 PHAR 6233	 01	 DAST III	 4	 MT	 11:00-11:50am	 DH 101		 Baxi Srivastava S, Bradaric M
						      MF	 01:00-01:50pm	 DH 101		 Baxi Srivastava S, Bradaric M
14907	 PHAR 6234	 01	 DAST IV	 4	 MTF	 02:00-02:50pm	 DH 101		 Baxi Srivastava S, Stec J
						      T	 10:00-10:50am	 DH 101		 Baxi Srivastava S, Stec J
15726	 PHAR 6323	 01	 Disease and MTM II	 2	 M	 01:00-01:50pm	 DH 3041	 Marshall J	
						      F	 01:00-04:50pm	 DH 3041	 Marshall J	
15727	 PHAR 6324	 01	 Health Econ/Outcomes	 2	 MF	 11:00-11:50am	 DH 3041	 Mukherjee K	
16490	 PHAR 6325	 01	 Prof Practice V	 1	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA	  	 Riley A	
17876	 PHAR 6327	 01	 Complementary Med	 2	 MT	 02:00-02:50pm	 DH 3041	 Roberson C	
15729	 PHAR 6337	 01	 DAST VII	 4	 M	 09:00-09:50am	 DH 3041	 Abourashed E, Esterly J	
						      MTF	 10:00-10:50am	 DH 3041	 Abourashed E, Esterly J	
15730	 PHAR 6338	 01	 DAST VIII	 4	 TR	 11:00-11:50am	 DH 3041	 El-Alfy A	
						      W	 01:00-02:50pm	 DH 3041	 El-Alfy A	
18395	 PHAR 6421	 01	 Intro to APPE	 0	 TBA	 TBA	 DH 3041	 Brower D	
16463	 PHAR 6422	 01	 APPE-Ambulatory Care	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
16464	 PHAR 6423	 01	 APPE-Community	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
16465	 PHAR 6424	 01	 APPE-Institutional	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
16466	 PHAR 6425	 01	 APPE-Gen Medicine	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
16467	 PHAR 6426	 01	 APPE-Adv Ambul Care	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
16468	 PHAR 6427	 01	 APPE-Adv Community	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
16469	 PHAR 6428	 01	 APPE-Adv Medicine	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
16470	 PHAR 6429	 01	 APPE-Critical Care	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
18396	 PHAR 6430	 01	 APPE-Drug Info	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
16472	 PHAR 6431	 01	 APPE-Geriatrics	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
18397	 PHAR 6432	 01	 APPE-Kinetics	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
18398	 PHAR 6433	 01	 APPE-Nutrition	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
16475	 PHAR 6434	 01	 APPE-Pediatrics	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
16951	 PHAR 6435	 01	 APPE-Psychiatry	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
18399	 PHAR 6436	 01	 APPE-Surgery	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
16478	 PHAR 6437	 01	 APPE-Home Health	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
16479	 PHAR 6438	 01	 APPE-Adv Specialty	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
16480	 PHAR 6439	 01	 APPE-Administration	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
18400	 PHAR 6440	 01	 APPE-Industry	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
16482	 PHAR 6441	 01	 APPE-Mail Order	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
16483	 PHAR 6442	 01	 APPE-Research	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
16953	 PHAR 6443	 01	 APPE-Regulatory	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
16485	 PHAR 6444	 01	 APPE-Academia	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
18401	 PHAR 6445	 01	 APPE-Vet. Pharmacy	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
16955	 PHAR 6446	 01	 APPE-Nuclear Pharm	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
16488	 PHAR 6447	 01	 APPE-Infect. Disease	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
16489	 PHAR 6448	 01	 APPE-Oncology	 5	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Brower D	
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17877	 PHAR 6499	 01	 Pharmacy Capstone	 0	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  Esterly J	
18402	 PHAR 6501	 01	 Spec Proj/Research	 1	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA		  STAFF	
18403	 PHAR 6501	 02	 Spec Proj/Research	 1	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 	  	 STAFF
18404	 PHAR 6501	 03	 Spec Proj/Research	 1	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 	  	 STAFF
15180	 PHAR 6502	 01	 Spec Proj/Research	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA		  Fazal N	
15181	 PHAR 6502	 02	 Spec Proj/Research	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  Newaz M	
15991	 PHAR 6502	 03	 Spec Proj/Research	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  Puglisi-Weening M	
18405	 PHAR 6502	 04	 Spec Proj/Research	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  Bradaric M	
15993	 PHAR 6502	 05	 Spec Proj/Research	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  Stec J	
16054	 PHAR 6502	 06	 Spec Proj/Research	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA		  Danquah M	
17441	 PHAR 6502	 07	 Spec Proj/Research	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  Abourashed E	
17442	 PHAR 6502	 08	 Spec Proj/Research	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA		  Do D	
17443	 PHAR 6502	 09	 Spec Proj/Research	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  El-Alfy A	
17444	 PHAR 6502	 10	 Spec Proj/Research	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA		  Johnson C	
17778	 PHAR 6502	 11	 Spec Proj/Research	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA	  	 STAFF
18406	 PHAR 6502	 12	 Spec Proj/Research	 2	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA	  	 STAFF
15182	 PHAR 6512	 01	 Medical Spanish	 2	 M	 03:00-04:50pm	 DH 3041	 Hussein S	
15994	 PHAR 6517	 01	 Clinical Toxicology	 2	 W	 03:00-04:50pm	 DH 3041	 El-Alfy A	
15997	 PHAR 6526	 01	 History of Pharmacy	 2	 R	 03:00-04:50pm	 DH 3041	 Slonek J	
16959	 PHAR 6532	 01	 Chem of Nat Prod	 2	 W	 03:00-04:50pm	 DH 101		 Puglisi-Weening M	
15176	 PHAR 6533	 01	 Self Care Counseling	 2	 R	 01:00-02:50pm	 DH 3041	 Baxi Srivastava S	
15177	 PHAR 6534	 01	 Care of Ger Patient	 2	 W	 01:00-02:50pm	 DH COP A	 Riley A	
				    PHAR 6534-01 meets in DH COP-A, 2nd Floor.
16960	 PHAR 6538	 01	 Personal Medicine	 2	 T	 03:00-04:50pm	 DH 103		 Newaz M	
18408	 PHAR 6539	 01	 Drug Induced Disease	 2	 M	 03:00-04:50pm	 DH 101		 Jenkins A	
15995	 PHAR 6540	 01	 Crit Care Therapy	 2	 T	 03:00-04:50pm	 DH 3041	 Pollard S	
17782	 PHAR 6541	 01	 Hospital Medicine	 2	 W	 03:00-04:50pm	 DH 103		 Patel N	
18629	 PHAR 6542	 01	 Advan Drug Delivery	 2	 M	 03:00-04:50pm	 DH 103		 Do D	
18575	 PHAR 6544	 01	 Mgmt Degen Brain Dis	 2	 R	 01:00-02:50pm	 DH 101		 Marvanova M	

PHARMACY INTERSESSION
17853	 PHAR 6223	 01I	 Prof Practice III	 1	 MTWRF	 09:00-04:50pm	 DH 3041	 Riley A
				    Intersession Course:  Meets January 5, 6, 7, 8 and 9.

Philosophy (PHIL) • SCI 315 / 773-995-2192
13228	 PHIL 1010	 01	 Intro to Philosophy	 3	 MWF	 02:00-02:50pm	 HWH 204	 Janssen E	
14797	 PHIL 1020	 01	 Intro to Logic	 3	 MWF	 10:00-10:50am	 HWH 204	 Janssen E	
17646	 PHIL 1030	 01	 Critical Thinking	 3	 MWF	 10:00-10:50am	 HWH 309	 Bradbury E	
13245	 PHIL 1030	 02	 Critical Thinking	 3	 MWF	 11:00-11:50am	 HWH 309	 Bradbury E	
13251	 PHIL 1030	 61	 Critical Thinking	 3	 M	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 217		 Janssen E	
18158	 PHIL 1040	 01	 Ethics	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 HWH 303	 Cronce P	
18159	 PHIL 1200	 61	 Spec Topics in Phil	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 309	 Bradbury E	
				    Topic:  Philosophy in Sex
18161	 PHIL 2500	 61	 Health Care Ethics	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 308	 Cronce P	
17331	 PHIL 2520	 01	 Business Ethics	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 HWH 303	 Cronce P	
13253	 PHIL 2530	 01	 Computer Ethics	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 HWH 201	 Cronce P	
18160	 PHIL 3229	 01	 Symbolic Logic	 3	 MWF	 11:00-11:50am	 HWH 204	 Janssen E	

Physical Education (P E) • JDC 216 / 773-995-2290
13686	 P E 1040		 01	 Yoga	 1	 MW	 12:00-12:50pm	 JDC 102	 Nelson D	
18612	 P E 1070		 01	 Folk & Ethnic Dance	 1	 F	 11:00-12:45pm	 JDC 102	 Walker-Harris F	
18613	 P E 1130		 01	 Begin Jazz Dance	 1	 MW	 10:00-10:50am	 JDC 102	 Nelson D	
16420	 P E 1620		 01	 Power Walking	 1	 MWF	 10:00-10:50am	 JDC 200	 Walker-Harris F	
				    P E 1620-01 meets January 12 - April 3.
13691	 P E 2040		 61	 Hlth & PE Eled Tchrs	 3	 W	 06:00-07:15pm	 JDC 108	 Byrd S	
						      W	 07:20-08:50pm	 JDC 102	 Byrd S	
13692	 P E 2040		 62	 Hlth & PE Eled Tchrs	 3	 S	 10:00-11:15am	 JDC 102	 Byrd S	
						      S	 11:20-12:50pm	 JDC 211	 Byrd S	
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18479	 P E 2070		 01	 Tech for PE/REC Prfn	 3	 MW	 08:00-09:45am	 JDC 108	 Martin B	
13693	 P E 2090		 01	 Dance Perform Study	 1	 MW	 02:00-02:50pm	 JDC 102	 Nelson D	
18474	 P E 2130		 01	 Mtd Inst Tumb & Gym	 1	 F	 11:00-12:50pm	 JDC 215	 Reed E	
13695	 P E 2300		 01	 Diet/Fitness/Weight	 4	 MW	 12:00-12:50pm	 JDC 213	 Walker-Harris F	
						      MF	 01:00-01:50pm	 JDC 210A	 Walker-Harris F	
						      W	 01:00-01:50pm	 JDC 102	 Walker-Harris F	
13698	 P E 2363		 01	 Motor Development	 4	 MW	 01:00-02:50pm	 JDC 213	 Szyman R	
13697	 P E 2610		 01	 Princpls Physcl Fit	 2	 TR	 09:00-10:45am	 JDC 100	 Reed E	
17980	 P E 2800		 01	 Behavior Manage PE	 2	 F	 08:00-09:45am	 JDC 211	 Nelson D	
13700	 P E 3010		 01	 Applied Biomechanics	 3	 F	 01:00-03:50pm	 JDC 108	 Szyman R	
13702	 P E 3030		 01	 Psly of Exercise	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:45pm	 JDC 108	 Reed E	
14837	 P E 3280		 01	 Psyc/Soc Aspect: PE	 3	 MWF	 10:00-10:50am	 JDC 108	 Buck S	
16421	 P E 4520		 01	 Internship in P E	 3	 TR	 08:30-09:20am	 JDC 214	 Nelson D	
						      TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Nelson D	
13704	 P E 4530		 01	 Mthd/Prac:El/Mid Sch	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 JDC 214	 Nelson D	
18475	 P E 4750		 01	 Student Tch K-12 P E	 6	 MTWRF	 TBA	 FLD 		  Nelson D	 A1/F1/+	
						      W	 04:00-05:50pm	 TBA		  Nelson D	
16422	 P E 5520		 01	 Internship in P E	 3	 TR	 08:30-09:20am	 JDC 214	 Nelson D	
						      TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Nelson D	
13705	 P E 5530		 01	 Mthd/Prac:El/Mid Sch	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 JDC 214	 Nelson D	
18476	 P E 5750		 01	 Student Tch K-12 P E	 6	 MTWRF	 TBA	 FLD 		  Nelson D	 A1/F1/+
						      W	 04:00-05:50pm	 TBA		  Nelson D	
18477	 P E 5910		 01	 Masters Thesis	 1	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  Reed E	

PHYSICAL EDUCATION HYBRID
13696	 P E 2380		 21	 Mtd Ins Lifetime Spt	 2	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 JDC 214	 Szyman R	
			   P E 2380-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
			   Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

PHYSICAL EDUCATION ONLINE
14836	 P E 3092		 51	 P E Cert Review	 1		  WEB 			   Szyman R	
13710	 P E 5000		 51	 Resrch Meth PE/Sprt	 3		  WEB 			   Buck S	
18553	 P E 5030		 51	 Motor Learning	 3		  WEB 			   Szyman R	
16886	 P E 5160		 51	 P E Curriculum	 3		  WEB 			   Kutame M	
16681	 P E 5240		 51	 Capstone Project I	 1		  WEB 			   Buck S	
16682	 P E 5250		 51	 Capstone Project II	 1		  WEB 			   Buck S	
16683	 P E 5260		 51	 Capstone Project III	 1		  WEB 			   Buck S	
17949	 P E 5950		 51	 Continug Prof Dvlpmt	 1		  WEB 			   Buck S	

Physical Science (PH S) • SCI 309 / 773-995-2180
12954	 PH S 1010	 61	 Energy Today's World	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 202		 Bozovsky J	
15326	 PH S 1100	 01	 Practical Physics I	 3	 MW	 12:00-01:50pm	 SCI 108		 Akujieze J	
18132	 PH S 1100	 61	 Practical Physics I	 3	 TR	 06:00-07:50pm	 SCI 108		 Paschos P	
12959	 PH S 1130	 01	 Practicl Chem I	 3	 MW	 12:00-01:50pm	 SCI 203		 Koziarski R	
12961	 PH S 1140	 61	 Prac Earth/Spa Sci	 3	 TR	 04:00-05:50pm	 SCI 202		 Nazy J	 $
14558	 PH S 1150	 01	 Basic Astronomy	 3	 MW	 03:00-04:50pm	 SCI 106		 Coble K	 $

PHYSICAL SCIENCE HYBRID
12957	 PH S 1080	 21	 Crit Think Technlogy	 3	 MW	 07:00-07:50pm	 SCI 202		 Bailey S	
				    PH S 1080-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

PHYSICAL SCIENCE ONLINE
16885	 PH S 1000	 51	 Sci/Society/Survival	 3		  WEB 			   Nazy J	
12944	 PH S 1000	 52	 Sci/Society/Survival	 3		  WEB 			   Nazy J	
12949	 PH S 1000	 53	 Sci/Society/Survival	 3		  WEB 			   Nazy J	
15930	 PH S 1080	 51	 Crit Think Technlogy	 3		  WEB 			   Smith K	
16664	 PH S 1080	 52	 Crit Think Technlogy	 3		  WEB 			   Smith K	
18133	 PH S 1850	 51	 Global Climate Change	 3		  WEB 			   Bailey S	 +
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Physics (PHYS) • SCI 309 / 773-995-2180
12964	 PHYS 1510	 01	 General Physics I	 4	 TR	 02:00-05:15pm	 SCI 108		 Akujieze J	
12966	 PHYS 1520	 01	 General Physics II	 4	 TR	 09:00-12:15pm	 SCI 108		 Harton A	 +/$
16012	 PHYS 1520	 61	 General Physics II	 4	 TR	 06:00-09:15pm	 SCI 203		 Coble K	
12967	 PHYS 1600	 01	 Intro Phys Profssns	 1	 F	 12:00-12:50pm	 SCI 108		 Rivas F	
12970	 PHYS 2110	 61	 Physics I With Calc	 4	 MW	 06:00-09:15pm	 SCI 106		 Peters J	 +/$
12973	 PHYS 2220	 01	 Physics II w/Calc	 4	 MW	 10:00-11:50am	 SCI 106		 Kuhn T	
						      F	 10:00-12:50pm	 SCI 106		 Kuhn T	
17937	 PHYS 3110	 01	 Classical Mechncs I	 3	 MW	 02:00-03:15pm	 SCI 104		 Kuhn T	
12983	 PHYS 3210	 01	 Thermodynamics	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 SCI 202		 Pittman L	
12992	 PHYS 3450	 01	 Math Methods PHYS I	 3	 MW	 11:00-12:15pm	 SCI 104	 	 STAFF
16665	 PHYS 3500	 61	 Teach Imm Inst Phys	 2	 T	 04:00-05:50pm	 SCI 106		 Sabella M	 E3/+
17938	 PHYS 4160	 01	 Elect & Magnetism II	 3	 MW	 09:00-10:15am	 SCI 104		 Sabella M	
17953	 PHYS 4260	 01	 Advanced Quantum Mech	 3	 TR	 09:00-10:15am	 SCI 104		 Kuhn T	
18136	 PHYS 4550	 01	 Exper Phys Apparatus	 3	 TR	 02:00-05:15pm	 SCI 104		 Harton A	
15333	 PHYS 4630	 01	 Tchg Phys/Ph S 6-12	 3	 R	 03:00-05:50pm	 SCI 106		 Koziarski R	
16119	 PHYS 4710	 01	 Readings in Sci Ed	 1	 T	 11:30-12:20pm	 SCI 106		 Van Duzor A	
18131	 PHYS 4750	 01	 St Teach:Sec Physics	 6	 MW	 08:00-11:50am	 FLD 		  Koziarski R	
						      TRF	 08:00-02:50pm	 FLD 		  Koziarski R	
						      W	 04:00-05:50pm	 SCI 114A	 Koziarski R	
12990	 PHYS 4850	 01	 Adv Undergrad Lab I	 3	 TR	 02:00-04:50pm	 SCI 104		 Harton A	
18137	 PHYS 4860	 01	 Adv Undergrad Lab II	 3	 TR	 02:00-04:50pm	 SCI 104		 Harton A	
17954	 PHYS 4900	 01	 Research	 1	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  STAFF 	
17527	 PHYS 5710	 01	 Readings in Sci Ed	 1	 T	 11:30-12:20pm	 SCI 106		 Van Duzor A	

Physiology (PSLY) • SCI 310 / 773-995-2183
13419	 PSLY 2040	 01	 Human Physiology	 4	 MWF	 09:00-10:50am	 SCI 216		 Al-Ghoul W	 +/$
13420	 PSLY 2040	 61	 Human Physiology	 4	 TR	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 216		 Azim A	 +/$
13421	 PSLY 4035	 01	 Homeostatic Mechnsm	 4	 MW	 01:00-03:50pm	 SCI 216		 Al-Ghoul W, Azim A	 +/$
18087	 PSLY 5035	 01	 Homeostatic Mechnsm	 4	 MW	 01:00-03:50pm	 SCI 216		 Al-Ghoul W, Azim A	 +/$

Political Science (POL) • SCI 315 / 773-995-2192
13255	 POL 1000	 01	 Crit Think Pol/Law	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 SCI 100		 Dimah A	
13256	 POL 1010	 01	 Amer Natl Government	 3	 MW	 08:30-09:45am	 BHS 307	 Beverly P	
13258	 POL 1010	 02	 Amer Natl Government	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 SCI 102		 Dimah A	
13260	 POL 1010	 03	 Amer Natl Government	 3	 MW	 10:00-11:15am	 SCI 102		 Aka P	
14802	 POL 1010	 04	 Amer Natl Government	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 HWH 202	 Leach C	
16235	 POL 1010	 61	 Amer Natl Government	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 303	 Osuji C	
18163	 POL 2150	 01	 Campaigns/Elections	 3	 MW	 10:00-11:15am	 BHS 307	 Beverly P	
13271	 POL 2210	 01	 Public Admin Prncpls	 3	 MW	 12:00-01:15pm	 HWH 204	 Aka P	 SO/W1	
18164	 POL 2610	 01	 Amer Foreign Policy	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 SCI 100		 Dimah A	
18021	 POL 3300	 61	 Public Mgmt	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 304		 Beverly P	 +
18168	 POL 3380	 61	 Women & the Law	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 200B	 Leach C	
13273	 POL 3500	 61	 Pol Inq/Cptr Appl	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 100		 Dimah A	
13275	 POL 4030	 01	 Am Constitutionl Law	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 HWH 308	 Leach C	 E4/JR

POLITICAL SCIENCE INTERSESSION	
18567	 POL 1010	 01I	 Amer Natl Government	 3	 MTWRFS	 09:00-04:50pm	 SCI 100		 Rowan III T	
				    Intersession Course:  Meets January 3, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9 and 10.

POLITICAL SCIENCE ONLINE
18162	 POL 1010	 51	 Amer Natl Government	 3		  WEB 			   Aka P	
18167	 POL 3550	 51	 Comparative Governmt	 3		  WEB 			   Aka P	
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Psychology (PSYC) • HWH 328 / 773-995-2394
13545	 PSYC 1100	 01	 Intro To Psyc	 3	 MW	 01:00-02:15pm	 BHS 307	 Moyenda M	
17899	 PSYC 1100	 61	 Intro To Psyc	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 100	 Derden Jr. R	
13560	 PSYC 2000	 01	 Life Span Devlpmnt	 3	 MW	 11:00-12:15pm	 HWH 202	 Richardson A	 +
13561	 PSYC 2000	 61	 Life Span Devlpmnt	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 100		 Muhammad F	 +
14353	 PSYC 2000	 62	 Life Span Devlpmnt	 3	 S	 09:00-11:50am	 SCI 100		 Muhammad F	 +
13556	 PSYC 2020	 01	 Educational Psych	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 ED 102		 Hall E	 +
				    Enrollment in PSYC 2020-01 requires prior permission from academic advisor.
13550	 PSYC 2040	 01	 Psyc Chldhd&Adoles	 3	 MWF	 09:00-09:50am	 SCI 116		 Towns S	 +
13551	 PSYC 2040	 02	 Psyc Chldhd&Adoles	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 ED 102		 High-Rogers D	 +
13552	 PSYC 2040	 03	 Psyc Chldhd&Adoles	 3	 MWF	 10:00-10:50am	 SCI 116		 Towns S	 +
18370	 PSYC 2040	 61	 Psyc Chldhd&Adoles	 3	 S	 09:00-11:50am	 HWH 202	 Lopez L	 +
17900	 PSYC 2060	 01	 Commnty Service Psyc	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 SCI 116		 Hall E	 +
13565	 PSYC 2080	 61	 Int Stat Methods Psy	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 306	 Shen E	 +
13566	 PSYC 2100	 01	 Social Psychology	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 ED 102		 Davis J	 +
13568	 PSYC 2100	 61	 Social Psychology	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 SCI 100		 Grant-Pinder S	 +
14357	 PSYC 2120	 01	 Stress & Its Mgmt	 3	 TR	 03:30-04:45pm	 HWH 306	 Etta V	 +
13569	 PSYC 2140	 01	 Psy Death/Dying	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 HWH 102	 Etta V	 +
16364	 PSYC 2150	 01	 Psych of Personality	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 HWH 100	 High-Rogers D	 +
17901	 PSYC 2155	 01	 Abnormal Psychology	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 DH 203E	 Laosebikan O	 +
16373	 PSYC 2155	 61	 Abnormal Psychology	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 102		 Lopez L	 +
17329	 PSYC 2300	 01	 Cultural Psychology	 3	 MW	 02:30-03:45pm	 SCI 116		 Bolden K	 +
17762	 PSYC 2350	 01	 Drugs Alcohol Soc	 3	 W	 10:00-12:50pm	 DH 120C	 Nazon M	 +
17710	 PSYC 2700	 01	 Intro to Beh Res Methods	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	  TBA		  Hall T	 +
17711	 PSYC 2700	 61	 Intro to Beh Res Methods	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 100		 Bibbs T	 +
13574	 PSYC 3060	 01	 Crisis Counseling	 3	 TR	 03:30-04:45pm	 HWH 102	 Lynch J	 +
18371	 PSYC 3070	 01	 Helping Skills	 3	 M	 02:00-04:50pm	 HWH 102	 Richardson A	 +
13582	 PSYC 3080	 01	 Hist of Psychology	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 HWH 102	 Etta V	 +
13583	 PSYC 3100	 61	 Cognitive Psychology	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 102		 Arnott-Hill E	 +
17903	 PSYC 3120	 61	 Physiological Psych	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 309	 Arnott-Hill E, Osei-Bonsu D	 +
13593	 PSYC 3180	 01	 Adv Seminar in Psyc	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 HWH 102	 Etta V	 +
17904	 PSYC 3240	 61	 Psy Assess Afro-Am	 3	 S	 09:00-11:50am	 HWH 100	 Laosebikan O	 +
17265	 PSYC 3260	 61	 Psyc Child Abuse	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 100	 Derden Jr. R	 +
17712	 PSYC 3320	 61	 Famly/Comnty Violnce	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 100	 Bolden K	 +
17713	 PSYC 3500	 01	 Stat Methods Beh Sci	 3	 TR	 03:30-04:45pm	 HWH 305	 Hall E	 +
18373	 PSYC 3500	 61	 Stat Methods Beh Sci	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 102	 Womack V	 +
13585	 PSYC 4000	 01	 Spec Projects Psyc	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA		  STAFF 	 +
13590	 PSYC 4100	 01	 Sen Thesis Exp Psyc	 4	 TR	 03:30-04:45pm	 HWH 100	 Davis J	 +
13591	 PSYC 4100	 61	 Sen Thesis Exp Psyc	 4	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 101		 Davis J	 +
13595	 PSYC 4160	 01	 Internship in Psych	 3	 W	 03:00-05:50pm	 HWH 304H	 McCurtis-Witherspoon K	 +
17905	 PSYC 4185	 01	 Statistical Meth Psy	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 HWH 305	 Davis J	 +
13599	 PSYC 4190	 61	 Fund Statistic Meth	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 DH 203E	 Womack V	 +
17266	 PSYC 4205	 61	 Psy Drug Addiction	 3	 F	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 202	 Montgomery R, Nazon M	 +
18372	 PSYC 5185	 01	 Statistical Meth Psy	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 HWH 305	 Davis J	 +
16370	 PSYC 5190	 61	 Fund Statistic Meth	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 DH 203E	 Womack V	 +
17267	 PSYC 5205	 61	 Psy Drug Addiction	 3	 F	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 202	 Montgomery R, Nazon M	 +

PSYCHOLOGY HYBRID
14354	 PSYC 4202	 21	 Chem Dep Counseling	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 102		 Nazon M	
				    PSYC 4202-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.
13575	 PSYC 4204	 21	 AODA Internship	 3	 W	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 305		 Montgomery R, Nazon M
				    PSYC 4204-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.
16517	 PSYC 5202	 21	 Chem Dep Counseling	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 102		 Nazon M	
				    PSYC 5202-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.
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13576	 PSYC 5204	 21	 AODA Internship	 3	 W	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 305		 Montgomery R, Nazon M
				    PSYC 5204-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions. 
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

PSYCHOLOGY ONLINE
16504	 PSYC 1100	 51	 Intro To Psyc	 3		  WEB 			   Davis J	
14373	 PSYC 2000	 51	 Life Span Devlpmnt	 3		  WEB 			   Richardson A	 +
14372	 PSYC 2020	 51	 Educational Psych	 3		  WEB 			   Hall E	 +
				    Enrollment in PSYC 2020-51 requires prior permission from academic advisor.
14369	 PSYC 2040	 51	 Psyc Chldhd&Adoles	 3		  WEB 			   Benson-Meirick O	 +
18541	 PSYC 2040	 52	 Psyc Chldhd&Adoles	 3		  WEB 			   Bolden K	 +
16509	 PSYC 2155	 51	 Abnormal Psychology	 3		  WEB 			   Khorshid L	 +
16510	 PSYC 2155	 52	 Abnormal Psychology	 3		  WEB 			   Watson S	 +
16355	 PSYC 2200	 51	 Psychology of Gender	 3		  WEB 			   Richardson A	 +
17902	 PSYC 3100	 51	 Cognitive Psychology	 3		  WEB 			   Arnott-Hill E	 +
17268	 PSYC 3120	 51	 Physiological Psych	 3		  WEB 			   Arnott-Hill E	 +
16358	 PSYC 3280	 51	 Psy of Human Sex	 3		  WEB 			   Richardson A	 +
16374	 PSYC 4200	 51	 Pharm for Addicts	 3		  WEB 			   Madison B	 +
14374	 PSYC 4201	 51	 Ethics and Addiction	 3		  WEB 			   Madison B	 +
15347	 PSYC 4203	 51	 Addictions: Dom Viol	 3		  WEB 			   Madison B	 +
15349	 PSYC 4205	 51	 Psy Drug Addiction	 3		  WEB 			   Madison B	 +
17930	 PSYC 4206	 51	 Addiction Assess/Case Mgmt	 3		  WEB 			   Montgomery R, Nazon M	 +
16375	 PSYC 5200	 51	 Pharm for Addicts	 3		  WEB 			   Madison B	 +
14375	 PSYC 5201	 51	 Ethics and Addiction	 3		  WEB 			   Madison B	 +
15348	 PSYC 5203	 51	 Addictions: Dom Viol	 3		  WEB 			   Madison B	 +
15350	 PSYC 5205	 51	 Psy Drug Addiction	 3		  WEB 			   Madison B	 +
17931	 PSYC 5206	 51	 Addiction Assmt/Case Mgmt	 3		  WEB 			   Montgomery R, Nazon M	 +

PSYCHOLOGY SPECIAL SESSION
18525	 PSYC 1100	 62S	 Intro To Psyc	 3	 S	 09:00-12:30pm	 HWH 204	 Benson-Meirick O	
				    PSYC 1100-62S is a special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.
17219	 PSYC 3060	 02S	 Crisis Counseling	 3	 MW	 02:00-03:45pm	 SCI 102		 Lynch J	
				    PSYC 3060-02S is a special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.
17220	 PSYC 4000	 02S	 Spec Projects Psyc	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 	  	 STAFF
				    PSYC 4000-02S is a special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.

Public Health (PUBH) • DH 126 / 773-995-2512
16454	 PUBH 5114	 61	 Health & Policy Mngment	 3	 M	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 124E	 Watkins Y	 A2
16455	 PUBH 5115	 61	 Health Disparities	 3	 T	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 124E	 Ebomoyi E	 A2
16456	 PUBH 5116	 61	 Com Health Risk Assess	 3	 W	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 124E	 Williams P	 A2
17764	 PUBH 5117	 61	 Research in health prof	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 BHS 503B	 Balogun J	 A2
16909	 PUBH 5121	 61	 Ethical & Legal Issues	 3	 M	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 129		 Williams P	 A2
18625	 PUBH 5123	 61	 Fld Pract in Public Health II	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 	              Ebomoyi E, Watkins Y, Williams P	A2
16910	 PUBH 5132	 61	 HIV/AIDS People of Color	 3	 T	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 120E	 Lyons T	 A2
17767	 PUBH 5134	 61	 Global Health	 3	 W	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 120E	 Ebomoyi E	 A2

Quantitative Business Analysis (QBA) • BHS 435 / 773-995-3978	
16819	 QBA 1500	 01	 Intro Quan Bus Anlys	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 BHS 508	 Ali H	
17297	 QBA 1500	 61	 Intro Quan Bus Anlys	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 504A	 Ali H	
18578	 QBA 3310	 61	 Business Forecasting	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 507	 Coupet J	 +/$	

QUANTITATIVE BUSINESS ANALYSIS HYBRID
14616	 QBA 2000	 21	 Business Statistics	 3	 M	 12:30-01:45pm	 BHS 508	 Stedl J	 +
				    QBA 2000-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.
14617	 QBA 2000	 22	 Business Statistics	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 508	 Stedl J	 +
				    QBA 2000-22 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.
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14436	 QBA 2010	 21	 Business Statistics II	 3	 W	 03:30-04:45pm	 BHS 508	 Stedl J	 +	
				    QBA 2010-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus January 14, 28; February 11, 25; March 11, 25; April 8, 22 and May 6.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.		  				  
14437	 QBA 2010	 22	 Business Statistics II	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 BHS 508	 Stedl J	 +
				    QBA 2010-22 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

QUANTITATIVE BUSINESS ANALYSIS INTERSESSION - HYBRID
18570	 QBA 1500	 21I	 Intro Quan Bus Anlys	 3	 TR	 05:00-07:50pm	 DH 216		 Ali H	
				    Intersession Hybrid Course:  Meets December 18, 23 and 30; January 6 and 8.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

Reading (READ) • ED 318 / 773-995-2089
13149	 READ 1500	 01	 Adv Col Read Skills	 3	 R	 09:00-10:15am	 ED 310		 Wolf C	
						      T	 09:00-10:15am	 ED 308		 Wolf C	
13144	 READ 1500	 02	 Adv Col Read Skills	 3	 R	 10:30-11:45am	 ED 310		 Wolf C	
						      T	 10:30-11:45am	 ED 308		 Wolf C	
18518	 READ 1500	 03	 Adv Col Read Skills	 3	 M	 03:00-04:15pm	 ED 308		 Wolf C	
						      W	 03:00-04:15pm	 ED 310		 Wolf C	
13150	 READ 1500	 61	 Adv Col Read Skills	 3	 S	 09:00-10:20am	 ED 308		 Kinard S	
						      S	 10:30-11:50am	 ED 310		 Kinard S	
16846	 READ 3700	 61	 Found Read Instrctn	 3	 F	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 308		 Lia D	
18505	 READ 4100	 61	 Content Read Mid Sch	 2	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 308	 	 STAFF
18507	 READ 4160	 61	 Read Asmnt Clsrm Tch	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 308		 Lia D		
18512	 READ 4280	 61	 Tch Rdg Elem Schl	 3	 R	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 200		 Wolf C	 A1/F1/+
18514	 READ 4291	 61	 Tch Rdg Mids	 3	 R	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 200		 Wolf C	 A1/+
18506	 READ 5100	 61	 Content Read Mid Sch	 2	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 308	 	 STAFF
18508	 READ 5160	 61	 Read Asmnt Clsrm Tch	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 ED 308		 Lia D	
18509	 READ 5210	 61	 Ess Reads Rsh Litercy	 4	 W	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 308	 	 STAFF	
18516	 READ 5260	 61	 Clncl II:Rem Stratgy	 4	 T	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 300		 Lia D	
18513	 READ 5280	 61	 Tch Rdg Elem Schl	 4	 R	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 200		 Wolf C	 A1/F1/+
18515	 READ 5291	 61	 Tch Rdg Mids	 4	 R	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 200		 Wolf C	 A1/+

READING HYBRID
18510	 READ 5230	 21	 Best Prac In Emer Rdg	 3	 M	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 307	 	 STAFF	 A1
				    READ 5230-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.
18517	 READ 5560	 21	 Master Thesis/Project	 4	 F	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 303		 Wolf C	 +
				    READ 5560-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

Recreation (REC) • JDC 216 / 773-995-2290
18478	 REC 2000	 01	 Prgm Plang Leis Serv	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 JDC 211	 Shingles J	
13719	 REC 2010	 01	 Phil Leisure & Rec	 3	 MWF	 10:00-10:50am	 JDC 214	 McNicholas M	 W1/+
14475	 REC 2070	 01	 Tech for PE/REC Prfn	 3	 MW	 08:00-09:45am	 JDC 108	 Martin B	
13717	 REC 2300	 01	 Outdr Rec & Team Blg	 3	 MF	 11:00-11:50am	 JDC 214	 McNicholas M	
						      W	 11:00-11:50am	 JDC 100	 McNicholas M	
18482	 REC 3310	 01	 Pr/Cl Prac Therp Rec	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA 		  McNicholas M	
18480	 REC 4320	 61	 Prg Dsg/Eval Thp Rec	 3	 S	 09:00-11:50am	 JDC 214	 McNicholas M	
17835	 REC 4500	 01	 Prgm Eval and Rsch	 3	 TR	 08:00-09:15am	 JDC 213	 Martin B	
13722	 REC 4750	 01	 Fld Exp/Communty Rec	 9	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Shingles J	
18483	 REC 5310	 01	 Pr/Cl Proc Therp Rec	 3	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA	  	 McNicholas M	
18481	 REC 5320	 61	 Prg Dsg/Eval Thp Rec	 3	 S	 09:00-11:50am	 JDC 214	 McNicholas M	
18485	 REC 5750	 01	 Fld Exp/Communty Rec	 9	 TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Shingles J	

RECREATION ONLINE
14841	 REC 2050	 51	 Exploring Leisure Altrntvs	 3		  WEB 			   Shingles J	
18484	 REC 4100	 51	 Commercial Recreatn	 3		  WEB 			   Martin B	
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Social Work (S WK) • SCI 116A / 773-995-2207
13293	 S WK 5421	 61	 Hum Behavior II	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 204	 Seyfried S	 +
13294	 S WK 5421	 62	 Hum Behavior II	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 JDC 213	 Parker D	 +
13295	 S WK 5431	 61	 Community Practice	 3	 F	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 304	 Odeh C	 +
13296	 S WK 5431	 62	 Community Practice	 3	 F	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 309	 Harden T	 +
16383	 S WK 5432	 61	 Family Support & Dev	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 208	 Smith-McKeever T	 +
13298	 S WK 5432	 62	 Family Support & Dev	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 305	 Parker D	 +
16384	 S WK 5434	 61	 Sys Intrerv Fam/Child	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 213		 Kenemore T	 +
17362	 S WK 5434	 62	 Sys Intrerv Fam/Child	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 208	 Thompson T	 +
13300	 S WK 5440	 61	 S Wk Rsrch Methods	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 304	 Seyfried S	 +
13301	 S WK 5440	 62	 S Wk Rsrch Methods	 3	 F	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 208	 Smith-McKeever T	 +
13315	 S WK 5451	 61	 Progm Plan: Hum Serv	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 304H	 Harden T	 +
13303	 S WK 5461	 61	 Field Practicum II	 3	 M	 04:00-05:50pm	 HWH 205	 Williams M	
						      TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Williams M	 +
13305	 S WK 5461	 62	 Field Practicum II	 3	 M	 04:00-05:50pm	 HWH 308	 Harris Y	
						      TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Harris Y	 +
18374	 S WK 5461	 63	 Field Practicum II	 3	 M	 04:00-05:50pm	 HWH 304	 Godbold L	
						      TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Godbold L	 +
18375	 S WK 5461	 64	 Field Practicum II	 3	 M	 04:00-05:50pm	 HWH 305	 Blalock A	 +
						      TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Blalock A	
13302	 S WK 5461	 65	 Field Practicum II	 3	 T	 04:00-05:50pm	 HWH 304H	 Parker D	
						      TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Parker D	 +
13307	 S WK 5463	 61	 Field Practicum IV	 3	 M	 04:00-05:50pm	 HWH 309	 Smith-McKeever T	
						      TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Smith-McKeever T	 +
17415	 S WK 5463	 62	 Field Practicum IV	 3	 W	 04:00-05:50pm	 HWH 205	 Harden T	
						      TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Harden T	 +
18376	 S WK 5463	 63	 Field Practicum IV	 3	 W	 04:00-05:50pm	 HWH 309	 Harris Y	 +
						      TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Harris Y	
13311	 S WK 5463	 64	 Field Practicum IV	 3	 R	 04:00-05:50pm	 HWH 208	 Seyfried S	
						      TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Seyfried S	 +
13312	 S WK 5463	 65	 Field Practicum IV	 3	 R	 04:00-05:50pm	 HWH 209	 Kenemore T	 +
						      TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Kenemore T	
17207	 S WK 5472	 61	 Sch S WK Prac II	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 300A	 Thompson T	
						      TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Thompson T	 +
18623	 S WK 5489	 61	 Special Topics:S WK	 3	 T	 04:00-05:50pm	 HWH 205	 Williams-Lilly M	
						      TBA	 TBA	 FLD 		  Williams-Lilly M	 +
13322	 S WK 5490	 61	 Capstone Seminar	 3	 S	 09:00-11:50am	 SCI 102		 Rasheed M	 +

Sociology (SOC) • SCI 321/ 773-995-2186	
14192	 SOC 1010	 01	 Intro to Sociology	 3	 MWF	 09:00-09:50am	 HWH 205	 STAFF 	
18278	 SOC 1010	 02	 Intro to Sociology	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 SCI 209		 John B	
14195	 SOC 1010	 03	 Intro to Sociology	 3	 MWF	 12:00-12:50pm	 HWH 100	 Davis T	
17613	 SOC 1010	 61	 Intro to Sociology	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 102	 	 STAFF
18279	 SOC 1099	 01	 Freshman Sem Soc	 1	 M	 02:00-02:50pm	 SCI 209		 Commodore A	
14772	 SOC 1110	 01	 Social Problems	 3	 MWF	 10:00-10:50am	 HWH 202	  STAFF	
14207	 SOC 1200	 01	 Race & Ethnicity	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 HWH 205	 Baker-Kimmons L	
14199	 SOC 1250	 01	 Diversity US Soc	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 SCI 209		 John B	
15496	 SOC 1250	 02	 Diversity US Soc	 3	 MWF	 11:00-11:50am	 HWH 205	 Davis T	
15497	 SOC 1250	 03	 Diversity US Soc	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 HWH 306	 Baker-Kimmons L	
18280	 SOC 1250	 04	 Diversity US Soc	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 SCI 209		 John B	
14200	 SOC 1250	 61	 Diversity US Soc	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 102	 Labonte J	
17614	 SOC 2050	 61	 Soc of Pop Culture	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 116		 Baker-Kimmons L	
18281	 SOC 2230	 61	 Gender & Society	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 209		 Labonte J	
14208	 SOC 2410	 01	 Collective Behavior	 3	 MWF	 01:00-01:50pm	 HWH 308	 McFarland L	
17615	 SOC 2500	 61	 Int Social Work	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 102	 	 STAFF
18283	 SOC 3200	 61	 Race Relations	 3	 W	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 116		 Pinkston K	
18284	 SOC 3290	 01	 Latinas/os Contem Soc	 3	 MWF	 09:00-09:50am	 HWH 204	 McFarland L	
18285	 SOC 3350	 61	 Complex Organization	 3	 S	 12:00-02:50pm	 HWH 202	 Labonte J	
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14766	 SOC 3400	 01	 The Urban Community	 3	 MWF	 12:00-12:50pm	 SCI 100		 Birgen J	
17618	 SOC 3510	 61	 Social Wk Practce II	 3	 R	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 203	 Pleasants L	
18286	 SOC 3700	 01	 Intro To Demography	 3	 MWF	 11:00-11:50am	 SCI 100		 Birgen J	
14215	 SOC 3800	 61	 Soc Theory	 3	 T	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 205	 Redman A	
14214	 SOC 4200	 01	 Soc Class & Strat	 3	 MWF	 10:00-10:50am	 HWH 305	 McFarland L	
17054	 SOC 4230	 61	 Black Women and Society	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 204	 Davis T	
15503	 SOC 4300	 01	 Sem:Soc Blk Families	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 SCI 100		 Baker-Kimmons L	
18287	 SOC 4500	 01	 Prin Case Management	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 BHS 307	 Gillie-Wallace Y	
16211	 SOC 4560	 01	 Soc Welfare Policy	 3	 TR	 03:30-04:45pm	 BHS 307	 Gillie-Wallace Y	
17621	 SOC 4810	 01	 Social Research Meth	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 HWH 204	 Redman A	
14217	 SOC 4830	 61	 Quant Methods Soc	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 207		 Birgen J	

SOCIOLOGY HYBRID
16632	 SOC 4980	 21	 Senior Seminar	 3	 M	 03:00-04:15pm	 HWH 201	 Birgen J	
				    SOC 4980-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.
18528	 SOC 4980	 22	 Senior Seminar	 3	 R	 04:30-05:45pm	 SCI 207		 Redman A	
				    SOC 4980-22 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

SOCIOLOGY INTERSESSION - HYBRID
17855	 SOC 2300	 21I	 The Family	 3	 TR	 05:00-07:50pm	 SCI 209		 Davis T	
				    Intersession Hybrid Course:  Meets December 18, 23 and 30; January 6 and 8.  Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

SOCIOLOGY ONLINE
15781	 SOC 1010	 51	 Intro to Sociology	 3		  WEB 			   McFarland L	
14810	 SOC 1250	 51	 Diversity US Soc	 3		  WEB 			   John B	
17727	 SOC 2250	 51	 Int to Gerontology	 3		  WEB 			   Redman A	
14203	 SOC 2300	 51	 The Family	 3		  WEB 	  		  STAFF

SOCIOLOGY SPECIAL SESSION
16035	 SOC 1010	 04S	 Intro to Sociology	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:45pm	 HWH 302	 Labonte J	
				    SOC 1010-04S is a special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.
17217	 SOC 1250	 05S	 Diversity US Soc	 3	 MW	 03:00-04:45pm	 HWH 302	 Davis T	
				    SOC 1250-05S is a special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.

Spanish (SPAN) • HWH 301A / 773-995-2350
14089	 SPAN 1010	 01	 Elem Spanish I	 3	 MWF	 09:00-09:50am	 HWH 200B	 Shen V	 $
17573	 SPAN 1010	 02	 Elem Spanish I	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 HWH 304	 Moreno Florido M	 $
14091	 SPAN 1010	 03	 Elem Spanish I	 3	 MWF	 10:00-10:50am	 HWH 200B	 Shen V	 $
14092	 SPAN 1010	 04	 Elem Spanish I	 3	 MWF	 11:00-11:50am	 HWH 200B	 Duffy N	 $
14093	 SPAN 1010	 05	 Elem Spanish I	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 HWH 200B	 Moreno Florido M	 $
14094	 SPAN 1010	 06	 Elem Spanish I	 3	 MWF	 12:00-12:50pm	 HWH 306	 Martinez L	 $
14095	 SPAN 1010	 07	 Elem Spanish I	 3	 MWF	 12:00-12:50pm	 HWH 305	 Gaytan E	 $
14096	 SPAN 1010	 08	 Elem Spanish I	 3	 MWF	 01:00-01:50pm	 HWH 305	 Gaytan E	 $
16988	 SPAN 1010	 09	 Elem Spanish I	 3	 MWF	 01:00-01:50pm	 HWH 303	 Duffy N	 $
14100	 SPAN 1010	 10	 Elem Spanish I	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 HWH 306	 Moreno Florido M	 $
14103	 SPAN 1010	 61	 Elem Spanish I	 3	 M	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 302	 Martinez L	 $
15426	 SPAN 1010	 62	 Elem Spanish I	 3	 S	 09:00-11:50am	 HWH 200B	 Sanchez J	 $
14104	 SPAN 1020	 01	 Elem Spanish II	 3	 MWF	 09:00-09:50am	 HWH 202	 Gaytan E	 $
16991	 SPAN 1020	 02	 Elem Spanish II	 3	 MWF	 10:00-10:50am	 HWH 306	 Rojas F	 $
15427	 SPAN 1020	 03	 Elem Spanish II	 3	 MWF	 11:00-11:50am	 HWH 302	 Rojas F	 $
14105	 SPAN 1020	 04	 Elem Spanish II	 3	 TR	 11:00-12:15pm	 HWH 203	 Canalini A	 $
14106	 SPAN 1020	 05	 Elem Spanish II	 3	 MWF	 01:00-01:50pm	 HWH 306	 Rojas F	 $
14107	 SPAN 1020	 06	 Elem Spanish II	 3	 TR	 02:00-03:15pm	 HWH 200B	 Canalini A	 $
14108	 SPAN 1020	 07	 Elem Spanish II	 3	 TR	 03:30-04:45pm	 HWH 200B	 Canalini A	 $
16594	 SPAN 1020	 61	 Elem Spanish II	 3	 M	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 100	 Rojas F	 $
14110	 SPAN 1020	 62	 Elem Spanish II	 3	 T	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 308	 Moreno Florido M	 $
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18201	 SPAN 1020	 63	 Elem Spanish II	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 303	 Moreno Florido M	 +/$
18202	 SPAN 1020	 64	 Elem Spanish II	 3	 F	 06:00-08:50pm	 HWH 204	 Martinez L	 +/$
18203	 SPAN 1020	 65	 Elem Spanish II	 3	 S	 12:00-02:50pm	 HWH 200B	 Sanchez J	 +/$
18204	 SPAN 1200	 01	 Elem Span Profsns I	 3	 TR	 09:30-10:45am	 HWH 200B	 Canalini A	 +
				    Topic:  Social Service I
14118	 SPAN 2020	 01	 Intermed Spanish II	 3	 MWF	 11:00-11:50am	 TBA	  	 Chierico R	 +
18614	 SPAN 2060	 01	 Conversatnl Span I	 3	 MWF	 02:00-02:50pm	 HWH 201	 Shen V	 +
14119	 SPAN 3020	 01	 Advanced Spanish II	 3	 MWF	 11:00-11:50am	 DH 116		 Gaytan E	 W1/$
18206	 SPAN 3140	 01	 Cult Latin Amer	 3	 MWF	 01:00-01:50pm	 HWH 304	 Shen V	 $
16161	 SPAN 3150	 01	 Span Comp I	 3	 MWF	 10:00-10:50am	 HWH 302	 Gaytan E	 $
18208	 SPAN 3510	 61	 Span Amer Lit II	 3	 W	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 304	 Shen V	 $
18207	 SPAN 3990	 61	 Ind Study	 3	 M	 05:00-07:50pm	 TBA		  STAFF 	 $

SPANISH HYBRID
17577	 SPAN 1010	 21	 Elem Spanish I	 3	 W	 12:00-12:50pm	 HWH 302	 Duffy N	 $
				    SPAN 1010-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus on dates to be determined by first class sessions.  
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.
14117	 SPAN 2010	 21	 Intermed Spanish I	 3	 T	 05:00-07:50pm	 HWH 304	 Canalini A	 +/$
				    SPAN 2010-21 is a hybrid course meeting on campus January 13; February 3, 24; March 24; April 14 and May 5. 
				    Additional class sessions will be facilitated online.

SPANISH INTERSESSION
17851	 SPAN 1020	 01I	 Elem Spanish II	 3	 MTWRF	 09:00-12:30pm	 DH 205		 Shen V	 +/$
				    Intersession Course:  Meets December 17, 18, 19, 22, 23, 24, 29, 30 and 31; January 5, 6, 7, 8 and 9.

SPANISH SPECIAL SESSION
17214	 SPAN 1010	 11S	 Elem Spanish I	 3	 WF	 03:10-04:50pm	 HWH 308	 Shen V	 $
				    SPAN 1010-11S is a special session course meeting February 2  - May 9.
17593	 SPAN 1020	 08S	 Elem Spanish II	 3	 MWF	 02:00-03:10pm	 HWH 305	 Duffy N	 +/$
				    SPAN 1020-08S is a special session course meeting February 2 - May 9.

Special Education (S ED) • ED 319 / 773-995-2086
17431	 S ED 4301	 61	 Char Except Children	 3	 S	 09:00-11:50am	 ED 102		 Bearden A	 +
17435	 S ED 4303	 61	 Students w/Excep Nds	 2	 S	 01:00-02:50pm	 ED 102		 Bearden A	 A1/+
13379	 S ED 5301	 61	 Char Except Children	 3	 S	 09:00-11:50am	 ED 102		 Bearden A	 +
17296	 S ED 5303	 61	 Students W/Excep Nds	 2	 S	 01:00-02:50pm	 ED 102		 Bearden A	 A1/+
13401	 S ED 5475	 01	 Cross Cat Practicum	 6	 MTWRF	 08:00-02:50pm	 FLD 		  Bounds Q
						      W	 03:30-04:50pm	 ED 205		 Bounds Q	 A1/+
13403	 S ED 5476	 61	 Char:Beh/Lrn/Cog Dis	 4	 M	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 304		 Bounds Q	 +
13404	 S ED 5482	 61	 Curr Adpt:Lrn Sp Nds	 3	 R	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 307		 Hall V	 F1/+
18437	 S ED 5484	 61	 Cl Mgmt:Lrnrs Sp Nds	 3	 T	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 305		 Luseno F	 A2/+
13406	 S ED 5487	 61	 Assmt Eval Meas w/Sp Needs	 3	 M	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 305		 Hall V	 A2/+
13407	 S ED 5488	 01	 Internship in S ED	 3	 MTWRF	 08:00-02:50pm	 FLD 		  Bounds Q	 A2/+
						      T	 05:00-07:50pm	 ED 302		 Bounds Q	
13408	 S ED 5492	 61	 Resch Master Project	 1	 S	 09:00-11:50am	 ED 303		 Bounds Q	 A2/+

Technology & Education (T&ED) • ED 200B / 773-995-3807
18486	 T&ED 2209	 61	 Adv Keyboarding	 2	 M	 06:00-09:30pm	 ED 100		 Boyles P	
18487	 T&ED 2215	 61	 Business Mathematics	 3	 S	 01:00-03:50pm	 ED 109		 Boyles P	
18488	 T&ED 4750	 01	 Stu Tchg Tchn Ed Fld	 6	 MTWRF	 08:00-02:50pm	 FLD 		  Baisa J	 A1/F1/+	
						      W	 04:00-05:50pm	 TBA	  	 Baisa J	
18489	 T&ED 5750	 01	 St Tch Sec Tech Ed	 6	 MTWRF	 08:00-02:50pm	 FLD 		  Baisa J	 A1/F1/+
						      W	 04:00-05:50pm	 TBA	  	 Baisa J	
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Technology & Performance Improvement Studies 
(TPS) • ED 200B / 773-995-3807
18446	 TPS 5980	 01	 Thesis / Project Seminar	 1	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA	  	 Ayyash M	 +
18447	 TPS 5980	 02	 Thesis / Project Seminar	 1	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA	  	 Osika E	 +

TECHNOLOGY & PERFORMANCE IMPROVEMENT STUDIES ONLINE
18617	 TPS 4010	 51	 Ethics Issues Tech	 3		  WEB 			   Osika E	 +
18448	 TPS 4210	 51	 eLearning Strategies	 3		  WEB 			   Osika E	 +
18618	 TPS 5010	 51	 Ethics Issues Tech	 3		  WEB 			   Osika E	 +
18449	 TPS 5210	 51	 eLearning Strategies	 3		  WEB 			   Osika E	 +

TECHNOLOGY & PERFORMANCE IMPROVEMENT STUDIES SPECIAL SESSION-HYBRID
18467	 TPS 3500	 21S	 Computer System Tech	 3	 R	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 109		 Ayyash M	 +
				    TPS 3500-21S is a special session hybrid course meeting February 2 - May 9.
18469	 TPS 4520	 21S	 Network Configrtn II	 3	 M	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 109		 Ayyash M	 +
				    TPS 4520-21S is a special session hybrid course meeting February 2 - May 9.
18468	 TPS 5070	 21S	 Informatics Essentls	 3	 R	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 109		 Ayyash M	 +
				    TPS 5070-21S is a special session hybrid course meeting February 2 - May 9.
18470	 TPS 5520	 21S	 Network Configrtn II	 3	 M	 06:00-09:50pm	 ED 109		 Ayyash M	 +
				    TPS 5520-21S is a special session hybrid course meeting February 2 - May 9.

Women’s Studies (WS)• SCI 321 / 773-995-2186
18291	 WS 3100	61	 Sem Women's Studies	 3	 M	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 209		 Burnett K	 E3/JR/+

Zoology (ZOOL) • SCI 310 / 773-995-2183
13425	 ZOOL 2040	 01	 Biol of Animals	 4	 MW	 01:00-03:50pm	 SCI 215		 Peters E	 +/$
16700	 ZOOL 2040	 02	 Biol of Animals	 4	 TR	 02:00-04:50pm	 SCI 215		 De la Sancha N	 +/$
13426	 ZOOL 2050	 01	 Human Functnl Anatmy	 4	 MWF	 12:00-01:50pm	 SCI 115		 Yu C	 +/$
13427	 ZOOL 2050	 61	 Human Functnl Anatmy	 4	 MW	 06:00-08:50pm	 SCI 115		 Yu C	 +/$
13428	 ZOOL 2610	 01	 Funct Anat:Supp Lab	 2	 MW	 03:00-03:50pm	 SCI 114A	 Yu C	 +/$


